
S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

1 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0003  AYANSHVEER JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN DIVYA JAIN

2 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0004  KAUTILY GAURAV KUMAR GOLA HIMANI

3 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0005  AKSHANT DEEPAK KUMAR NATASHA

4 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0008  ASHWIKA JAISWAL AMBER JAISWAL USHA JAISWAL

5 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0009  SHANNAYA SINGH SIBBAL SIDDHANT SIBBAL SONIA SINGH

6 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0011  AHANA S AGNIHOTRI SATVEER SINGH AAKANKSHA AGNIHOTRI

7 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0012  BHAARAT DUBEY VINEET DUBEY NEHA

8 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0014  YUNICA GARG DEEPAK GARG RUCHIRA AGARWAL

9 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0015  SURJO SARKAR ARBIN SARKAR SHIVANI SOLANKI

10 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0016  ISHA SINGH AMIT KUMAR ANITA SINGH

11 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0017  ADVIK GOEL ANUJ GOEL KASHIKA GOEL

12 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0018  JIVAAN JUNEJA SHIVAM JUNEJA SHIVANI JUNEJA

13 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0019  AYAANSH SHARMA ANKUR SHEKHAR SONAM

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA
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13 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0019  AYAANSH SHARMA ANKUR SHEKHAR SONAM

14 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0020  VIVAAN VERMA ISHAN VERMA AMISHA BHATNAGAR

15 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0021  ARJOI KAUR
GURPREET SINGH 
DHINGRA

TARANPREET KAUR

16 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0022  SARGAM RAJNEESH SINGLA POOJA

17 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0023  AVIKA JAISWAL RAKESH RANAJN PRITI KUMARI

18 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0024  DRUHI JOSHI RAHUL JOSHI AKRITI JOSHI

19 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0025  RIDIT SAH RAJAN SAH SEEMA KUMARI

20 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0026  PRANSH GUPTA DEEPANSHU GUPTA PARUL GARG

21 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0027  SIA VEDI ANKIT VEDI HASIKA BATRA

22 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0028  AVYAANSH SHARMA ANKUR SHEKHAR SONAM

23 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0029  ANAYA GARG ANUJ GARG JAYA THOMAS

24 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0030  AAYAT HAIDER MOHD HAIDER ARSHEE SIDDIQUI

25 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0031  RUDRANSH AGGARWAL HIMANSHU AGGARWAL SHIVANI AGGARWAL

26 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0032  KASHVI MANRAL PANKAJ MANRAL TANUJA CHAUDHARY

27 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0033  RUDRANSH THAKUR ABHISHEK THAKUR PURNIMA PATIYAL

28 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0034  SRIYANSH PREM KUMAR BHAWNA

29 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0035  VAISHNAVI SAHNI AJAY SAHNI SNEHLATA SAHNI

30 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0036  MEHAR LAMBA SAURABH LAMBA SANDEEP KAUR



S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

31 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0037  RADHYA YADAV HARVINDER YADAV
VANDANA AMARNATH 
YADAV

32 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0038  DIVIJ SHAH SAURABH SHAH NEHA SHARMA

33 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0039  VEDISHTHA MAHENDRU RAVI MAHENDRU SWATI YADAV

34 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0040  RIYA KHURANA JATIN KHURANA PREETI KHURANA

35 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0041  DAIVIK SAHNI AJAY SAHNI SNEHLATA SAHNI

36 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0042  ATHARV SHARMA DHIRAJ SHARMA ARPITA BHADWAJ

37 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0043  RABEKK SINGH ABHISHEK SINGH ANSHIKA

38 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0044  NAITIK KANDPAL MANOJ KANPAL SONIA SATI

39 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0045  ERISH GUPTA AKASH GUPTA PRIYA BANSAL

40 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0046  TVISHA BANSAL ADITYA BANSAL PRIYANKA AGGARWAL

41 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0047  VAANI BORA RAJENDER SINGH VOHRA LAKSHMI ADHIKARI

42 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0048  AARVIKA ARVIND KUMAR NEETIKA SAROHA

43 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0049  ARINA JAIN ARIHANT JAIN BHAWNA JAIN43 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0049  ARINA JAIN ARIHANT JAIN BHAWNA JAIN

44 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0050  ADVIK THAKUR VIJENDER THAKUR MANISHA SHARMA

45 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0051  SAISH BATRA AMISH BATRA SHRASTI PATEL

46 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0052  DARSH BANSAL AMIT KUMAR BANSAL DEEPSHI BANSAL

47 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0053  REYANSH DINDA MANOJ DINDA DEBARATI DAS

48 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0054  AJOONI KUMAR ANURUP KRISHAN KUMAR PRIYA KUMAR

49 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0055  VISHANT KANDARI PRADEEP KANDARI REETA RANI

50 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0056  PRATYAANSH GARG SIDDHARTH GARG KANIKA JAIN

51 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0057  SHIVANK PRATAP SINGH AJEET KUMAR ABHILASHA SINGH

52 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0058  LAKSHVEER SEHRAWAT SACHIN SEHRAWAT RAMANDEEP

53 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0059  NITARA GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA KRITI BHARDWAJ

54 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0060  AADVIK VERMA ANKIT VERMA SONALI SHOKEEN

55 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0061  RUSHANK MALIK GAURAV MALIK TWINKLE BALI

56 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0062  VEDANT KHANDURI RAI SHASHANK RAI POORNIMA KHANDURI

57 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0063  SAANVI KAPOOR KUNAL KAPOOR PRIYA KAPOOR

58 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0064  KIARA CHADHA RISHABH CHADHA SONAM

59 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0065  IVAAN SHARMA VARUN SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA

60 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0066  VIHAAN BANSAL HARSHUL BANSAL SHIVANGI BANSAL
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61 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0067  PRATHAV GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA SANGEETA GUPTA

62 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0068  SRINIKA SINGH ALOK SINGH NEETY SINGH

63 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0069  TRISHIKA YADAV RAVI YADAV KAVITA YADAV

64 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0070  AVYUKT AGARWAL PRATEEK AGGARWAL BARKHA AGARWAL

65 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0071  MEHRANSH KALRA AMAN KALRA MITALI KALRA

66 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0072  ARAYA TIWARI AJAY SUBHASH TIWARI CHARUL TIWARI

67 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0073  ADHVIK NARULA APURV NARULA ANKITA PATNAIK

68 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0074  ZAYN KHAN HANISH KHAN NASEEM BANO

69 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0075  NIRVED MEHTA RAM SINGH NEHA MEHTA

70 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0076  ATHARV TYAGI ANIRUDH BHARDWAJ BHARTI TYAGI

71 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0077  ADVIK AAHAN SANJEET KUMAR MAHTO PREETI KUMARI

72 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0078  KINAYA GOSAIN DISHANT GOSAIN MEHAK GOSAIN

73 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0079  AVYAN SINGH PRAKASH SINGH RITA SINGH73 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0079  AVYAN SINGH PRAKASH SINGH RITA SINGH

74 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0080  TAKSHVI TOMAR SURYA KETU TOMER KAVITA BISHT

75 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0081  RISHI KARTIK KARTIK SRIDHAR VARSHA VAIDYANATHAN

76 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0082  ZIVA MISHRA GAURAV MISHRA RANJNA PATHAK

77 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0083  KAVANJOT SINGH MANPREET SINGH PULKIT BINDRA

78 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0084  KINAAZ MANGLA KESHAV MANGLA NIHARIKA MANGLA

79 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0086  ARMAAN SOLANKI AMAN SOLANKI NEELAM SINGH SOLANKI

80 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0087  PRANAYA VERMA PANKAJ VERMA ANUBHUTI VERMA

81 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0088  VIRAJ SINGH RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH PUSPA KUMARI

82 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0089  ATHARV SHARMA AMULAYA SHARMA BHAVNA BATISH

83 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0090  MANVI AGGARWAL MOHIT GUPTA PINKI

84 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0091  KIYANSH SINGH VIJAY SINGH SHILPA

85 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0092  KAIRA BHATIA AMAN BHATIA MEHAK DHANOTRA

86 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0093  JAY SETHI SAHIL SETHI JAISHREE

87 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0094  AVYAAN BHAOSAGAR
RUBY VINAYAK 
BHAOSAGAR

CHARU

88 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0095  ATHARV NEGI BHUPENDRA SINGH SARIKA GUSAIN

89 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0096  VEDANSHI RATHI MANAV RATHI SAMEEKSHA SHOKEEN

90 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0097  VANSHIKA VIVEK VISHAL VIVEK ANUSHA SRIVASTAVA
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91 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0098  NIRVAAN SINGH NAVNEET SINGH PRAMEET KAUR

92 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0099  AYUSHMAAN YADAV AMIT YADAV JYOTI YADAV

93 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0100  KABIR LAMBA SAHIL LAMBA ALISHA RASTOGI

94 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0101  EVAA VERMA ARCHIT VERMA AYUSHI SRIVASTAVA

95 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0102  TEJASVI BARIK SURYA NARAYAN GEETANJALI MOHABHOI

96 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0103  DIARA BENIWAL DEVANG BENIWAL ROOPALI BENIWAL

97 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0104  RUDRAKSH GOYAL VIPIN KUMAR KOMAL GUPTA

98 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0105  SHIVEN SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA NEETIKA SETH

99 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0106  RITI SINGH RAJA SINGH RITU

100 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0107  TAMAN SINGH MANPREET SINGH SARPREET KAUR

101 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0108  SHAHVIN SINGH JAGJOT SINGH AVNEET KAUR KOCHHAR

102 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0109  VAISHNAVI BHATT RAVI RANJAN KUMAR YUTIKA KUMARI

103 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0110  ADVIKA RAJPUT NISHANT PNWAR SHALINI KUMARI103 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0110  ADVIKA RAJPUT NISHANT PNWAR SHALINI KUMARI

104 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0111  KAASHVI KAUSHIK TARUN KAUSHIK GARIMA KAUSHIK

105 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0112  EVVAN A JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN SONAL JAIN

106 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0113  RUHVIR SAHNI KAMAL SAHNI RUMEET KAUR BINDRA

107 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0114  GOURI KOCHHAR PIYUSH KOCHHAR PRIYA KOCHHAR

108 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0115  ANMOL KALRA PRAMOD KALRA TANIA

109 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0116  RIVAAN BINDRA
RAMANDEEP SINGH 
BINDRA

ICHHA KAUR BINDRA

110 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0117  KIANSH ARORA ANMOL ARORA BARKHA NARANG

111 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0118  MYSHA NINDHANIYA NISHANT NIDHANIYA ANJALI

112 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0119  SHREYANSH GANGOPADHYAY
SAYANTAN 
GANGOPADHYAY

ANKHI GANGOPADHYAY

113 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0120  VIYANA NAGAR UTKARSH NAGAR SMITA NAGAR

114 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0121  ANIK DUBEY ADITYA PRAKASH DUBEY NEETOO DUBEY

115 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0122  TRISHIKA CHAUHAN PRASHANT CHAUHAN SNEHA CHAUHAN

116 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0123  SHIVAANYA GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA SHALU GUPTA

117 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0124  ATHARVA BHAGOLIWAL HIMANSHU BHAGOLIWAL ANUSHREE SAXENA

118 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0125  AMYRA SHARMA AAKASH SHARMA ADITI SHARMA

119 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0126  KUNWAR MADHAV KUNWAR TARUN POOJA BABBER

120 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0127  AASTIK PRAKASH JAI PRAKASH KUMARI PRIYA
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121 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0128  NAYSHA DEO AJAY KUMAR CHARU DHAMI

122 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0129  NAITIK AKSHAY JANGIR BHUMIKA

123 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0130  SAMBHAV ANANDA MISHRA BINAYANANDA MISHRA RENU JAIN

124 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0131  VIRANSH JAIN SAURABH JAIN SHIKHA JAIN

125 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0132  DEVANSH ROHILLA ASHISH ROHILLA NEELAM ROHILLA

126 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0133  ADVAITH SRIVASTAVA ANURAG SRIVASTAVA RINKY GUPTA

127 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0134  AKSHATA YADAV ANUJ YADAV BHAWANA YADAV

128 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0135  ARIKA TIWARI AJAY SUBHASH TIWARI CHARUL TIWARI

129 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0136  ARVEEN KAUR AJEET SINGH TAMANNA BHARDWAJ

130 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0137  K RUTHVIK KUMAR K ASHOKA KUMAR TADDI BHARATHI

131 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0138  AYAAN GAUTAM RANJEET KUMAR SWATI KUMARI

132 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0139  JAYANSH KUMAWAT SANJAY KUMAR CHEJARA GEETA KUMAWAT

133 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0140  ANUSMITA BARUA SAIKIA ANIRBAN SAIKIA SUSMITA DAS BARUA133 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0140  ANUSMITA BARUA SAIKIA ANIRBAN SAIKIA SUSMITA DAS BARUA

134 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0141  RAGHAV SHARMA DEEPANSHU SHARMA VARSHA SHARMA

135 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0142  AMAIRA CHAUHAN SAGAR CHAUHAN MAHIMA TANDON

136 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0143  SHLOK JHA LOKESH NATH JHA SURUCHI MISHRA

137 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0144  DAKSHITH SINGH JASPREET SINGH JASMEET KAUR

138 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0145  AADVIK PURBIA MANISH PURBIA SHIVANI ACHARYA

139 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0146  MADHAV VINAY KUMAR SAVITA

140 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0147  RAJVEER KAPOOR ANKIT KAPOOR DHRITI KAPOOR

141 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0148  VAISHNAVI YADAV SURESH KUMAR YADAV PUSHPA SURESH YADAV

142 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0149  AGASTYA SINGH CHHAPOLA
KUMAR GAURAV 
CHHAPOLA

SUNITA BRAJWASHI

143 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0150  AASHVI BANSAL VISHAL BANSAL SHIKHA BANSAL

144 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0151  VAIBHAV AGGARWAL ANKIT AGGARWAL VAISHALI AGGARWAL

145 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0152  DHARIKA SHARMA KARTIK SHARMA SAKSHI TANWAR

146 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0153  JASMAIRA SINGH SUPREET SINGH SHIVIKA BHATIA

147 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0154  ARANSH RATHI AKHIL RATHI SHEFALI

148 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0155  INNAYAT CHAWLA MUKUL CHAWLA TANYA CHAWLA

149 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0156  SONAM KANWAL SANDEEP KANWAL OLGA KANWAL

150 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0157  VIHAAN LALWANI DINESH KUMAR POOJA
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151 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0158  AKSHIKA SHARMA SUDHANSHU SHARMA SAKSHI SHARMA

152 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0159  VARDAAN AHLAWAT UMESH KUMAR AHLAWAT TANYA MALIK

153 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0160  JASHVI KAUSHIK RAJAT MOHIT KAUSHIK SEEMA DAGAR

154 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0161  SAMHITA BHASIN HITTAARTH BHASIN DIVYA BHASIN

155 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0162  NAVYA ARORA JAYANT ARORA LIPIKA ARORA

156 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0163  HRIDAY CHHABRA RAHUL CHHABRA ISHA CHHABRA

157 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0164  VEDAANSH SIBAL SIDDHARTH SIBAL ARUSHI GULATI

158 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0165  AYANSH GAUTAM
HARSH VARDHAN 
GAUTAM

SHWETA

159 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0166  KABIR GROVER ANKUSH GROVER
SHREYA CHHATWAL 
GROVER

160 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0167  ADVIKA SETHI RAJAT SETHI SWATI SHARMA

161 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0168  SAANVI GUPTA BHARAT GUPTA KANIKA AGARWAL

162 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0169  SHIVAAY GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA

163 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0170  VAMIKA GOYAL ANKIT GOYAL PRIYA GOYAL163 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0170  VAMIKA GOYAL ANKIT GOYAL PRIYA GOYAL

164 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0171  AADYA TANWAR RAJAT KUMAR KANIKA RAJPUT

165 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0172  TASWIKA MATTA SANCHIT MATTA KAMAL NAINA MATTA

166 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0173  KRIDHA PAHUJA SANDESH PAHUJA RUCHI BHATIA PAHUJA

167 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0174  VIYOM SHARMA ANKUSH SHARMA DIVYA SHARMA

168 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0175  DEVANSH MISHRA PRASHANT MISHRA RITIKA PATHAK

169 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0176  GARVIT SAWHNEY ANSHUL SAWHNEY MEGHA SAWHNEY

170 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0177  VIHAAN BATRA AMAN BATRA ISHA ARORA

171 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0178  HANESSA PANDEY MANISH PANDEY GUNEET KAUR MAKKAR

172 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0179  ANSH SHARMA HEMANT SHARMA EKTA

173 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0180  HIDAANSH MALIK LERIN MALIK POOJA MALIK

174 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0181  IVAAN JONI RAM SARITA

175 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0182  IVANKA SANJAY KUMAR REKHA RANI

176 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0183  IVAAN SHARMA NIMIT SHARMA SHIVANI CHAUDHARY

177 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0184  AARNA KAUR BANSAL
JEETENDER SINGH 
BANSAL

MALVIKA BAGATI BANSAL

178 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0185  ADVIT SINGH VINEET KUMAR LAVI CHAUDHARY

179 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0186  RADHYA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR JYOTI BHARDWAJ

180 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0187  PRAVIT KAPIL KUNAL KAPIL SHILPA CHHABRA
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181 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0188  LEVANSH SUHAG VIKAS SUHAG SANGITA

182 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0189  ADVIKA BAGHEL ABHISHEK BAGHEL KOMAL BAGHAIL

183 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0190  SHIVANSHI NAG SIBENDU NAG MOUMITA NAG

184 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0191  SAATHVIK RANGANATHAN SHARMA
RANGANATHAN 
SIVASUBRAMANIA 

RANJINI V K

185 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0192  AVIKA JOSHI RAVI JOSHI MEENU JOSHI

186 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0193  BHARAT SINGH BHATI
PUSHPENDER SINGH 
BHATI

GURINDER KAUR BHATI

187 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0194  VIRANSH PRUTHI MEHUL PRUTHI LATA PRUTHI

188 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0195  VARCHASV ARYA PRITHUL ARYA KRITI KALRA

189 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0196  HARNAAZ KAUR JASKARAN SINGH AMRITA KAUR

190 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0197  OM GUPTA UDIT GUPTA DEEPSHIKHA

191 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0198  AARADHYA VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR RAMMA

192 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0199  SHIVANSH VERMA SANDEEP KUMAR RAMMA

193 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0200  ARYAN SINGH YASH PAL SINGH RICHA SINGH193 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0200  ARYAN SINGH YASH PAL SINGH RICHA SINGH

194 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0201  ADHIRAJ KHOSLA RAHUL KHOSLA KUDRAT KHOSLA

195 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0202  VIVAAN GULATI RAGHAV GULATI JYOTI GULATI

196 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0203  DEEPANSHI MALIK AMIT MALIK ANKITA

197 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0204  VIKRAMADITYA THAKUR
PUSHPENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH THAKUR

SARCHANA

198 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0205  AVIRAAJ AGARWAL ANKIT AGARWAL POOJA SHARMA

199 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0206  KHYATI KADYAN AJAY KUMAR KADYAN SONIA KADYAN

200 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0207  RIYANSH PANDEY KUNAL PANDEY ANINDITA PANDEY

201 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0208  SANVIKA JAYASWAL KUNDAN JAYASWAL NAYAN JAISWAL

202 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0209  AVYAY KAUSHIK ROHIT KAUSHIK JYOTSNA

203 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0210  LAVIT KANDPAL NISHANT KANDPAL SMRIDHI KANDPAL

204 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0211  LASHIKA KANDPAL NISHANT KANDPAL SMRIDHI KANDPAL

205 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0212  VAYURAJ KOCHHAR RAJAT KOCHHAR PURVA KOCHHAR

206 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0213  VAYU MALHOTRA KAPIL MALHOTRA SHIKHA NARANG

207 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0214  IVANA ARORA SUMIT ARORA VARSHA AGARWAL

208 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0215  VIRAAJ SAHI DEEPANSHU SAHI ANKITA MATREJA

209 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0216  GULNAAZ KAUR OBEROI GAGANDEEP SINGH TARVEEN KAUR

210 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0217  AVEER SAHNI ROHAN SAHNI AYUSHI ANAND
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211 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0218  MAYRA SHARMA SATISH KUMAR SONIKA

212 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0219  GOBIND SINGH CHAWLA
CHIRANJEEV SINGH 
CHAWLA

JASMINE KAUR CHAWLA

213 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0220  RYKA SEHGAL ANUBHAV SEHGAL DHEERJA SEHGAL

214 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0221  KRITI MANISH PANDEY NEHA

215 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0222  KIRAT SACHDEV SAURABH SACHDEV CHETNA SACHDEV

216 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0223  MAAHIR ALLAGH LOVENESH ALLAGH NANCY JUNEJA ALLAGH

217 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0224  ZORAVAR SINGH AMAR PAL SINGH
KHUSHPREET KAUR 
CHAWLA

218 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0225  LARMIKA ARORA DEEPAK ARORA POOJA CHOUDHARY

219 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0226  KANAV GOYAL SUMIT GOYAL KANIKA GUPTA

220 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0227  AVYUKT KUMAR SURAJ KUMAR NEHA KUMARI

221 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0228  AKSHAY KUMAR SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH MEENAKSHI SINGH

222 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0229  YUVAAN SHARMA VISHAL CHARU KHATTER SHARMA

223 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0230  AYAN DOGRA LUCKY KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI223 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0230  AYAN DOGRA LUCKY KUMAR VANDANA KUMARI

224 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0231  KYRA KAPOOR VINOD SAGAR KAPOOR MANISHA BHANDARI

225 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0232  SIAANA GOGIA HIMANSHU GOGIA ALISHA SURI

226 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0233  KAVYANSH KUMAR
RAVISHANKAR KUMAR 
BAITHA

RAJNI

227 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0234  RIDHARV GOYAL RAHUL GOYAL ADITI GOYAL

228 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0235  TRISHVEEN KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH SUPREET KAUR

229 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0236  PREESHA SINGH MAHESH SHILPI SINGH

230 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0237  RUDRA KOTHARI SUMIT KOTHARI NEHA DIMRI KOTHARI

231 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0238  AGASTYA VEER CHAUHAN PRADEEPP CHAUHAN GARIMA CHAUHAN

232 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0239  NEYMAT KAUR NAVNEET SINGH DEEPALI KAUR

233 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0240  TARINI SINGH PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH KANCHAN SINGH

234 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0241  KIAARA ANAND SAHIL ANAND RASHMI TANEJA ANAND

235 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0242  VARNIKA GOYAL ANKIT GOYAL PRIYA GOYAL

236 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0243  ADVIK KUMAR AMITESH KUMAR LIPI KUMARI

237 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0244  ASHANK GUPTA SHASHANK GUPTA ASHI GUPTA

238 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0245  IVAAN MANCHANDA NIKHIL MANCHANDA BHAVIKA MANCHANDA

239 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0246  NITIKA YADAV JAYANT YADAV DIVYA YADAV

240 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0247  MISHIKA GUPTA JATIN GUPTA SAPNA GUPTA
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241 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0248  ADVIK BINDRA TUSHAR BINDRA SHALU CHAUHAN

242 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0249  AANAV KAPOOR AMAN KAPOOR DIVYA BAJAJ

243 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0250  DAIVIK TILWANI MOHIT KUMAR TILWANI HEENA

244 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0251  AARAV VERMA SARVESH KUMAR NEHA VERMA

245 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0252  ANYAT BUDHRAJA AKSHAY BUDHRAJA ISHA

246 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0253  AVIRAJ KUMAR ANUJ KUMAR SURABHI KUMAR

247 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0254  AVYA RAINA MUJOO SAGAR RAINA MUJOO IPSA BHAN

248 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0255  NAVIKA AGGARWAL LALIT AGGARWAL ACHITA AGGARWAL

249 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0256  RAVYANSH SHARMA RASHESH SHARMA NEHA SHARMA

250 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0257  ANUNEET ADITYA SHIVAM ADITYA KEYADEEP KAUR SETHI

251 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0258  DAAKSHIT NAVEEN SINGH LOCHAV PARUL CHILLAR

252 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0259  VEDANT SINGH MUKESH KUMAR SINGH BIPASHA SARMAH

253 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0260  HAZEL JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI ROOPA JOSHI253 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0260  HAZEL JOSHI SANJEEV JOSHI ROOPA JOSHI

254 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0261  ATHARV SINGH GAURAV SINGH NEETIKA SINGH

255 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0262  AIYAAN MANCHANDA ARCHIT MANCHANDA KANIKA DUA MANCHANDA

256 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0263  RAYA MUKHERJEE ABHIJIT MUKHERJEE GAZAL MUKHERJEE

257 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0264  TAKSH SARDANA MANU SARDANA MINNI SARDANA

258 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0265  EESHVI VERMA PULKIT VERMA SHIVANGI ANEJA

259 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0266  ZAIRAH GARG KARAN GARG KRITIKA GARG

260 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0267  MISHIKA WADHAWAN AMIT WADHAWAN SMRITI WADHAWAN

261 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0268  TISHYA VERMA KARAN VERMA NISHA SEHGAL VERMA

262 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0269  SHARVI MOHIT MITTAL SHWETA

263 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0270  JIYANSH KUKREJA TUSHAR KUKREJA GUNJAN KATHURIA

264 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0271  RITHVIKA CHAUHAN SAMEER CHAUHAN RASHMI SINGH

265 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0272  SHAURYA VERMA SAURAV VERMA VISHRUTA CHOPRA

266 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0273  ATHARV TULI ANUBBHAV TULI MRIDUL TULI

267 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0274  KIAAN GOEL SUSHANT GOEL BHARTI BANSAL

268 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0275  DIVISHA MANTRI DEEPAK MANTRI MANILA MAHESHWARI

269 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0276  ANAYA JHA PREM SHANKAR JHA DEEPA MISHRA

270 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0277  ANIKA MISRA GAURAV MISRA NEERU MISRA
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271 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0278  HIYANSH SINGHAL SAURABH SINGHAL ETY SINGHAL

272 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0279  BHAVNIDH SINGH KHURANA
GAGAN DEEP SINGH 
KHURANA

AMARPREET KAUR

273 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0280  RUDRA SHARMA HITESH SHARMA SWATI MISHRA

274 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0281  VANSHIL GUPTA HIMANSHU GUPTA AYUSHI GUPTA

275 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0282  KRISHIV PHOOL CHAND KAMAKSHI DHALIWAL

276 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0283  RUSHAANK GOEL ABHISHAKE GOEL RACHNA GOEL

277 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0284  YUVAAN MATHUR ABHISHEK MATHUR DEEPIKA MATHUR

278 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0285  AGNIV SAINI ARUN SAINI ISHITA SEHGAL

279 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0286  VIVAAN MATHUR ABHISHEK MATHUR DEEPIKA MATHUR

280 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0287  VEDANSH NANDA SARTHAK NANDA NIDHI NANDA

281 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0288  VARTIKA YADAV AVINASH YADAV NIDHI YADAV

282 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0289  HANIA IMAM MD IRFAN ANSARI FARHA ZAHOOR

283 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0290  SHAURYA RANA AKSHAT RANA PRAGYA KHAGWAL283 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0290  SHAURYA RANA AKSHAT RANA PRAGYA KHAGWAL

284 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0291  TARANSH SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA PALLAVI GANGWAR

285 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0292  RAJVEER SINGH PRABHJOT SINGH KARENJEET KAUR

286 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0293  DHRUV TANEJA KAMAL TANEJA MAMTA SHARMA

287 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0294  VEDANSHI MANTRI ASHISH MANTRI PREETI MANTRI

288 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0295  JINISHA JUYAL BHUWAN CHAND KAVITA

289 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0296  NITYA SAURABH KUMAR PATEL SHIKHA SINGH

290 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0297  YUVRAJ SINGH PRABHJOT SINGH KARENJEET KAUR

291 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0298  ANAYRA GUPTA DIPANKAR GUPTA SNIGDHA GUPTA

292 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0299  ADVIKA RAJ ALOK KUMAR ARCHANA SRIWASTVA

293 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0300  KAIRA DHINGRA RACHIT DHINGRA KANIKA ARORA

294 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0301  INAAYA SINGH VARUN ANEET SINGH HERSHEEN KAUR

295 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0302  UMIKA CHANDIOK DIVYANSHU CHANDIOK SAKSHI ARORA

296 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0303  ANANYA JHA SOURABH KUMAR JHA NISHU KUMARI

297 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0304  ABEER DHINGRA SARTHAK DHINGRA SURBHI VERMA

298 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0305  SUMEHAR SINGH JASPREET SINGH RABLEEN KAUR RAO

299 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0306  NIRVI YADAV YOGESH YADAV SARITA

300 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0307  AKSHADHA ANAND PRATIK ANAND SUJATA
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301 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0308  SHAARVI CHAWLA GAURAV CHAWLA SHAINA ARYA

302 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0309  SHIVANSH CHANDRAN SANJEEV KUMAR RUPAKSHI RAI

303 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0310  PRIYANSH SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA DEVIKA SHARMA

304 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0311  VARDAAN MALIK NAVEEN MALIK SAMIKSHA

305 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0312  KABIR KRISHNA PANKAJ KUMAR BINDU

306 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0313  AARNA POPLI ROHIT POPLI DAIZY WADHWA POPLI

307 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0314  NIHAN KAUSHIK OSHO KAUSHIK MEENAKSHI KAUSHIK

308 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0315  PRISHA GARG ARPIT GARG JYOTI GARG

309 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0316  VYOM JHA SUMIT KUMAR JHA KUMARI SMITA

310 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0317  AADVIKA SINGHAL ANSHUL SINGHAL JYOTSANA OBEROI

311 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0318  MADHVIK MAKKAR AMIT KUMAR MAKKAR RUPALI SHARMA MAKKAR

312 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0319  PRISHA SIKKA JATIN SIKKA SAKSHI SIKKA

313 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0320  MISHIKA SHARMA KESHAV SHARMA RUCHI SHARMA313 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0320  MISHIKA SHARMA KESHAV SHARMA RUCHI SHARMA

314 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0321  LAVYASH CHANDEL AGAMDEEP CHANDEL YUKTI

315 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0322  TWISHA RAVI KUMAR HARSOLIYA NEELAM

316 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0323  VEDANT SINGHAL BHARAT SINGHAL SHILPI SINGHAL

317 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0324  AVANYA YADAV AMIT YADAV PREETI SHARMA

318 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0325  KRIPANSHI SINGH SHRIVASTAV SINGH GAURAV RANI

319 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0326  AMAAYA CHANDNA ANKIT CHANDNA MEHAK OBEROI

320 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0327  ARIANA MAGGON SHAGOON MAGGON JESICA MAGGON

321 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0328  ATHARVA SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH NIDHI SINGH

322 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0329  RABHYA SACHDEVA SIDHARTH SACHDEVA AISHWARYA SACHDEVA

323 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0330  SAMANYU GAUR MADHURKANT GAUR ELIKA GARG

324 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0331  ATISHAY NEGI DEEPAK NEGI AMITA NEGI

325 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0332  RIDIT SINGHAL ADIT SINGHAL SANYOGITA

326 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0333  ARJUN SHARMA ANIRUDH SHARMA VAISHALI ALWADHI

327 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0334  SHAURYA NAVEEN KUMAR SONALI

328 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0335  JASREEN KAUR
AMANPREET SINGH 
MANCHANDA

BALVINDER KAUR

329 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0336  ZAIRA MEHWISH MD KALIMUZZAMAN ARSHI KHATOON

330 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0337  MAANVIR SINGH MANORANJAN SINGH MITTALI KUMARI
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331 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0338  ARSH CHOPRA NIRVICK CHOPRA GARGI CHOPRA

332 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0339  NAMASVI BHARDWAJ NALIN KUNAR BHARDWAJ MITALI RAWAT

333 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0340  ABEER CHOPRA NIRVICK CHOPRA GARGI CHOPRA

334 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0341  SIYA PARMAR ROHIT SINGH PARMAR RUCHI CHAUDHRY

335 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0342  MRITANSH KHETRAPAL ANKUR KHETRAPAL MONIKA PAHUJA

336 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0343  KRITIKA GIRI RANJIT GIRI SWETA SILPA RAUT

337 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0344  ATHARV BEHL GAUTAM BEHL INDU BEHL

338 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0345  BHAVYANSH BABBAR AABHAS BABBAR YAMINI AGRAWAL BABBAR

339 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0346  RIAAN PURI MANISH PURI VAISHALI NAKRA

340 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0347  ANGAD CHOPRA VAIBHAV CHOPRA SUKHMANI KAUR CHOPRA

341 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0348  KRISHNA SINGHAL SOURAV SINGHAL DIVYA SINGHAL

342 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0349  RIAAN GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA HIMANSHI GOVIL

343 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0350  VAMIKA NEGI ISHWAR SINGH NEGI SUMAN NEGI343 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0350  VAMIKA NEGI ISHWAR SINGH NEGI SUMAN NEGI

344 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0351  AGASTYA GULATI AMAN GULATI TANVI AHUJA

345 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0352  LAKSHAY SHARMA SHIVI SHARMA KHYATI

346 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0353  AAHANA JHAMB RAHUL JHAMB PRERNA KUKREJA

347 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0354  SIFTI KAUR NAVNEET SINGH HORA HARMAN KAUR

348 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0355  KRISHVI BHATIA RAHUL BHATIA KRITIKA BHATIA

349 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0356  VIDIT SHARMA VIKRANT SHARMA RASHMI SHARMA

350 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0357  RUDRANSH KATHURIA DHRUV KATHURIA ARUSHI KALRA

351 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0358  ADVIT SINGH NAVNEET PRIYE SMITA SINGH

352 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0359  ANAYKA RAWAT NAVEEN SINGH RAWAT HEMA RAWAT

353 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0360  ATHARV SOLANKI ARVIND SOLANKI RITU SEHRAWAT

354 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0361  MISHITA SURYAN PRASHANT SURYAN NEHA TANWAR

355 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0362  AARUSH YADAV ARJUN YADAV ARCHANA BHATT

356 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0363  DAKSH PUNJABI SUNIL KUMAR PUNJABI POOJA PUNJABI

357 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0364  ISHNOOR KAUR AVNEESH SINGH PARAMDEEP KAUR

358 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0365  NIRVAIR DUA HIMANSHU DUA SONALI NEGI

359 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0366  SHIVAAY CHAUHAN HITESH CHAUHAN
SHAKTI MALHOTRA 
CHAUHAN

360 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0367  SHIVANSH CHAUHAN HITESH CHAUHAN
SHAKTI MALHOTRA 
CHAUHANCHAUHAN
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361 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0368  TRARITI SENGUPTA SUBHARTI SENGUPTA PRIYANKA SARKAR

362 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0369  AVYAAN SINGH AVDESH KUMAR SINGH PRIYA VERMA

363 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0370  ERIANNA TALWAR ABHINAV TALWAR SAHIBAA BLAGGANA

364 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0371  KASHVI AGARWAL KUNAL AGARWAL MEENAKSHI AGARWAL

365 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0372  VIRAJ SINGH RATHORE ROHIT SINGH RATHORE ELA

366 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0373  SHIVANYA GARG KSHITIJ GARG ISHA SHAH

367 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0374  DAKSHITA BHATTI ANKIT BHATTI NEHA

368 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0375  ARADHYA MALHOTRA SUMIT MALHOTRA MANISHA ANEJA

369 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0376  ATHARV TANWAR AADITYA TANWAR SHIWANI TANWAR

370 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0377  ARUSH PANT GOVINDA PANT BEETHI JOSHI

371 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0378  RUDRANSH GAUR VIRENDER GAUR PARUL TRIPATHI

372 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0379  MEERA CHAUDHARI SIDDHARTH CHAUDHARI UMA GARG

373 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0380  RIDHAAN GANJOO SHIKHAR GANJOO TULIKA GUPTA373 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0380  RIDHAAN GANJOO SHIKHAR GANJOO TULIKA GUPTA

374 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0381  VIAAN KARHANA PARVEEN KUMAR SUMAN

375 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0382  YASHVEER HANDA RACHIT HANDA NAVNEET

376 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0383  KRIDHA HALDWAL UMESH KUMAR SONIA SUNEJA

377 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0384  MYRA KAPUR ROHIT KAPUR TINA MUKHERJEE KAPUR

378 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0385  RIG KUMAR SEN HRITAIN KUMAR SHAYONI SEN

379 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0386  SAMARTH BANSAL SANDEEP BANSAL URVASHI GUPTA

380 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0387  ZORAWAR SINGH BHATIA GURVEEN SINGH BHATIA HARNEET KAUR

381 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0388  PRABHMAN KAUR AMANDEEP SINGH PRABHJOT KAUR

382 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0389  YUVAAN DUGGAL DEEPANSHU DUGGAL SAMRIN DUGGAL

383 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0390  VANSHIKA JAIN MANSHU JAIN SHREYA JAIN

384 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0391  VIVAN SHARMA VIRAT SHARMA AVANTIKA SHARMA

385 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0392  BHARGAVI TRIPATHI GOPAL KRISHNA TRIPATHI
SUCHETANA 
BHATTACHARYYA

386 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0393  SRISHA CHADHA NISHANT CHADHA URVI SHARMA

387 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0394  SAMANYU VIG ARPIT VIG SUSWETA RAKSHIT

388 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0395  NIVIRA GANESH SEKARAN RAVI SEKARAN DHARINI GANESH

389 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0396  MITANSH KUMAR HIMANSHU KUMAR MONIKA VERMA

390 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0397  YUVIKA RATAN KUMAR BABY
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391 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0398  MISHIKA KHOKHAR KUNWAR DISHANK DEEPIKA CHOWDHARY

392 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0399  SHREYA JHA HIMANSHU JHA KHUSHBOO JHA

393 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0400  VEDANT SHARMA NAVAL KISHOR PRIYA DARSHINI

394 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0401  KIMAYA DHINGRA HEMANG DHINGRA RASHI DHINGRA

395 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0402  NUVISH DUTTA PRADEEP DUTTA SHWETA DUTTA

396 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0403  TAKSH MAHENDROO DHRUV MAHENDROO ESHA MAHENDROO

397 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0404  KATYAYANI CHAUHAN KUMAR SAHIB CHAUHAN ASHWINI ANKUSH HANDE

398 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0405  AVYANSH BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL MANTRIPT BANSAL

399 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0406  SAIRA SETHI SIDDHARTH SETHI AAKRITI

400 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0407  AVYUKT BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL MANTRIPT BANSAL

401 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0408  ISHITA BEELWAL ANIL BEELWAL MITHLESH SIMATWAL

402 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0409  ATHARV SINGH SUNNY KUMAR NISHI KUMARI

403 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0410  JAZLYN KAUR KATAR SAURABH KATAR HARLOVELEEN KAUR403 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0410  JAZLYN KAUR KATAR SAURABH KATAR HARLOVELEEN KAUR

404 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0411  KIYANSH BANSAL AAKASH BANSAL BHARTI BANSAL

405 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0412  AYAAN PRUTHI GULSHAN PRUTHI SHIKHA SUKHIJA

406 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0413  AYRA DWIVEDI RAVINDRA NATH DWIVEDI TANU DWIVEDI

407 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0414  BHAVIK BANSAL DEEPANSHU BANSAL HIMANSHI

408 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0415  TRISHIKA SDANA ANIL KUUMAR SADANA MEGHA GUPTA

409 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0416  AVYUKT AGARWAL RAHUL AGARWAL POOJA GOYAL

410 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0417  GHANISH . MAHIMA AGGARWAL

411 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0418  SHIVAY PANDEY SURAJ PANDEY ANSHUL SHARMA

412 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0419  BHUVIKA SAINI ASHU KUMAR BABITA

413 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0420  OMAYA KUSHWAHA ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA MAYURI SHRIVASTAV

414 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0421  AKSHITA JHA ANURAG JHA NEHA KUMARI JHA

415 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0422  VAAGMI VASISTH SAKET VASISTH PRIYANKA SHARMA

416 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0423  SASHWAT SAHI SAURAV SAHI SHAKSHI KHANNA

417 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0424  DHWIT SOLANKI JITENDER MOHINI SOLANKI

418 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0425  OJAL DABAS JITENDER DABAS RACHITA MEHLAWAT

419 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0426  KRISHIV CHOUDHARY SAURABH KUMAR ANKITA RAJ

420 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0427  BHAVYANSH LOKESH KUMAR ANJALI
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421 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0428  SORAJ CHOUDHARY ACHAL CHOUDHARY NEHA KAPUR CHOUDHARY

422 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0429  KAHAAN KAPOOR KARAN KAPOOR PRIYANKA KAPOOR

423 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0430  SHERYANSH SOURABH ARTI

424 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0431  RUDRA GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA DEEKSHA GUPTA

425 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0432  KAASHVI SHARMA GIRISH CHANDER SUMAN SHARMA

426 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0433  AGASTYA SETHI PIYUSH KUMAR SETHI SHIVANI CHOPRA

427 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0434  PRITHIV GARG ANKIT GARG AVANI GARG

428 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0435  SUVYAN KUSHWAHA SUKESH KUMAR MAURYA SHALINI KUSHWAH

429 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0436  DHRUVIT GOYAL SHRIKANT GOYAL KHUSHBOO AGARWAL

430 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0437  KRISHVAM SEHRAWAT SANDEEP SEHRAWAT SUDESH KUMARI

431 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0438  HARFATEH SINGH
SIMARPREET SINGH 
ANAND

KIRANPREET KAUR

432 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0439  VAMIKA SHARMA RAHUL SHARMA SURBHI KHANDELWAL

433 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0440  SHIVANSHIKA AKSHAY GOSWAMI
AKSHAY KUMAR 

HARSHA BHARTI433 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0440  SHIVANSHIKA AKSHAY GOSWAMI
AKSHAY KUMAR 
GOSWAMI

HARSHA BHARTI

434 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0441  JASMAN SINGH SARAVPREET SINGH JASMEET KAUR

435 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0442  UNNAT SINGH AMIT SINGH SWATI KUMARI

436 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0443  AMYRA PANT SANTOSH PANT BARNALI DEKA

437 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0444  URJA GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA NEEMA SHARMA

438 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0445  AVANI KAPOOR VIKAS KAPOOR YOGITA KAPOOR

439 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0446  SAANVI SINGLA PRATEEK SINGLA PAYAL SINGLA

440 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0447  NAVISHA SINHA UJJWAL NIDHI

441 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0448  PARTH SHARMA VINOD SHARMA PRIYA SHARMA

442 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0449  VEDA AHLAWAT MAYANK AHLAWAT PAYAL SINGH

443 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0450  AVYAAN KESWANI RAJAN KESWANI PRERNA MALHAN

444 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0451  MYSHA MAKKAR ANKUR MAKKAR MEENAKSHI MAKKAR

445 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0452  MIHIKA SHARMA ASHISH SHARMA NIHARIKA SHARMA

446 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0453  VEDANSH BHARDWAJ SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ MANDISHA SHARMA

447 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0454  SHREYANSH SHARMA ASHISH KUMAR ANSHUKA

448 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0455  AVIRRAJ GHANGAAS AMIT KUMAR POOJA CHAHAL

449 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0456  KAVNEER KAUR KARANJEET SINGH AMANPREET KAUR

450 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0457  KAASHVI AGARWAL APPAR AGARWAL RITIKA AGARWAL
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451 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0458  ANJNEYA GAUTAM AKHIL GAUTAM NISHA GAUR

452 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0459  KASHVI SHARMA ROHIT BHARTI

453 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0460  AHELI JINDAL HIMANSHU GUPTA SHEENU GARG

454 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0461  AMMAR GHOURY FARAZ GHOURY ASIYA IQBAL

455 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0462  RANHIT DOHAREY VIIKAS DOHAREY NEHA

456 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0463  SHEZAN HUSSAIN AFZAL HUSSIAN SADAF KHURSHID

457 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0464  VIYA GUPTA TUSHAR GUPTA MEHAAK DUA

458 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0465  MISHKAT ZAREEN ZAHEER AKRAM NAZREEN BANO

459 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0466  SHAURYA KAPOOR GAURAV KAPOOR SHIVANI KAPOOR

460 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0467  RIYANSH SHARMA
CHANDAN KUMAR 
SHARMA

NUPUR JAIN

461 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0468  ASHVEER JAKHAR AVINASH JAKHAR AISHWARYA SHARMA

462 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0469  ANIKA MANENDRA SINGH SARITA

463 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0470  AVYAAN NANGIA SUMIT NANGIA SAKSHI NANGIA463 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0470  AVYAAN NANGIA SUMIT NANGIA SAKSHI NANGIA

464 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0471  ARAADH SINGH MOHAK PAL SINGH ANIKA CHHABRA

465 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0472  YUVRAJ SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA AKANKSHA SHARMA

466 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0473  YUVIKA SHARMA SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA AKANKSHA SHARMA

467 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0474  CHETNA KARHANA ADESH SUSHILA

468 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0475  AARVI SAIGAL NITIN SAIGAL SMRITI SAIGAL

469 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0476  EVAAN ARORA RAHUL ARORA SNEHA KHANDUJA

470 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0477  AVYUKT SHARMA MAHESH CHANDRA KANCHAN

471 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0478  AMAYRA RAJPUT PANKAJ KUMAR MONIKA

472 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0479  AARAVI DASGUPTA SAIKAT DASGUPTA NEHA DASGUPTA

473 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0480  NIHIT KHANDELWAL ABHISHEK KHANDELWAL PRERNA SINHA

474 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0481  KAVYA RALHAN TOSHIT RALHAN PARUL RALHAN

475 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0482  HETANSH MITTAL MUKUL MITTAL KOMAL MITTAL

476 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0483  SAMRAT GUPTA ANUBHAV GUPTA SHWETA SHRIVASTAVA

477 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0484  ARVIKA SINGH RAHUL KUMAR SINGH ANU AGRAWAL

478 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0485  SHANAYA NAGPAL TARUN NAGPAL MAHIMA KOCHHAR

479 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0486  KRIDAY NAGPAL KUNAL NAGPAL SHIVANI NAGPAL

480 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0487  AVYUKT SHARMA ISHAN SHARMA DIKSHA BHAT
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481 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0488  AVEER SETHI ANKIT SETHI RASHI CHOPRA

482 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0489  RUVEER SETHI ANKIT SETHI RASHI CHOPRA

483 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0490  MIRAYA MAHADEVAN
PERINKULAM MAHESH 
RAJESH

ANKITA GARG

484 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0491  AKIRA AHUJA DEEPANSHU AHUJA SRISHTI GIANEY

485 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0492  NAVIKA AGGARWAL DHANANJAY AGGARWAL NEHA GOYAL

486 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0493  SHANAYA MEHTA DEEPAK MEHTA SWETA MEHTA

487 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0494  ANIKA TAGALE ANIL TAGALE MONIKA

488 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0495  DIVYANSH SHARMA RAJ KUMAR SHARMA KOMAL NIDHI

489 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0496  REET ROHIT KUMAR TANJUL MISHRA

490 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0497  MISHIKA NAILWAL CHANDER SHEKHAR MEENAKSHI BHATT

491 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0498  BHAVIN CHAHAL MOHIT CHAHAL SONIA CHAHAL

492 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0499  SIDHHAANSH JAIN TARUN JAIN VANDITA JAIN

493 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0500  AYAANSHI KHURANA PRATEEK KHURANA TAVISHA KOHLI493 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0500  AYAANSHI KHURANA PRATEEK KHURANA TAVISHA KOHLI

494 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0501  ADVAY SHARAN HARI KISHAN AARUSHI DOGRA

495 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0502  AARAV GOYAL RAHUL GOYAL DIKSHA

496 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0503  SHRESTH YADAV SACHIN DOLLY

497 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0504  MIVAAN BUDHIRAJA CHIRAG BUDHIRAJA RUHI BUDHIRAJA

498 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0505  AGASTYA SHARMA VAIBHAV SHARMA SHWETA SHARMA

499 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0506  VIRAT SIROHI DHRUV VINKEY DHAKA

500 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0507  SATVIK ANAND
PRABHAKAR KUMAR 
PRIYADARSHI

LALITA KUMARI

501 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0508  MAYESHA LASKAR
SULAEM MUSADDIQ 
LASKAR

ELINA AMIN MAJUMDER

502 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0509  KYRA NIJHAWAN SOURABH NIJHAWAN SHRUTI NIJHAWAN

503 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0510  AANYA ABHAY SHARMA SONIA SHARMA

504 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0511  MEHAR GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA MONIKA SINGHAL

505 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0512  YALINI GOSAIN SHISHIR GOSAIN PREETI RAWAT

506 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0513  TUVIKSH MORODIA ASHOK KUMAR MORODIA SAPNA KUMARI

507 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0514  MANAN GOEL MOHIT GOEL ANJALI GUPTA

508 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0515  ARZOIE KAUR RAVNEET SINGH MANDEEP KAUR

509 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0516  AYANSH GOYAL ARUN KUMAR KANIKA AGGARWAL

510 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0517  SHANVI THAKUR SHIV KUMAR SHUBHANGINI RAJPUT



S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

511 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0518  ARSH SAHA RISHAV KRISHNA PREETI SINGH

512 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0519  DHRIYA MEHAN RACHIT MEHAN SHILPA SHARMA

513 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0520  INAAYA GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA KUNEEKA GUPTA

514 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0521  SIA AGGARWAL HIMANSHU AGGARWAL BHAVNA AGGARWAL

515 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0522  HEYANSH DOBRIYAL DEVESH DOBRIYAL SWATI GAUNIYAL

516 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0523  S AHANA SARAVANA KUMAR JANANI

517 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0524  KIARA GOEL SHIKHAR GOEL KRITI GOEL

518 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0525  SAMAR GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA ASTHA SHARMA

519 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0526  SHIVAAY BAJAJ JATIN BAJAJ KAJAL ANEJA

520 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0527  YATHARTH PURI ARJIT PURI SONALI SHARMA

521 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0528  JIGYASA KAUSHIK VINAY KAUSHIK NEHA SHARMA

522 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0529  KRISHA GUPTA UJJWAL GUPTA SAKSHI AGGARWAL

523 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0530  ATHARV SINGLA KAMAL SINGLA ADITI GUPTA523 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0530  ATHARV SINGLA KAMAL SINGLA ADITI GUPTA

524 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0531  INAAYA KHAN MOHD JAVED KHAN AFSHAN SHAMIM

525 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0532  VEDANG SHARDA IKSHIT SHARDA SAKSHI BHARDWAJ

526 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0533  AROHI JAIN ATISHYA JAIN SANJHVI JAIN

527 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0534  ATHARV KINGER ASHISH KINGER POOJA RANI

528 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0535  HARDIK KANWAT GIREESH MEENA KUSUM MEENA

529 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0536  SAANVI GUPTA AVINASH GUPTA SUPRIYA

530 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0537  PARTH BANSAL SIDDHARTH BANSAL POOJA SHARMA

531 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0538  PRISHA SHAINKEY NAMEETA

532 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0539  AMAY MISHRA GHANSHYAM MISHRA KAMINEE MANI TRIPATHI

533 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0540  GIANNA RAKESH AHLAWAT JYOTI

534 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0541  RIDIT BANSAL SUSHIL KUMAR BANSAL NIDHI JAIN

535 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0542  THIVYAN VATS PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA INDU SHARMA

536 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0543  ANAISHA GOYAL NIKHIL GOYAL ANITA RANI MITTAL

537 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0544  HARSHVARDHAN THAKUR SANDEEP THAKUR RASHMI SINGH

538 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0545  ARYAVEER SINGH ANMOL SINGH SAKSHI RATHI

539 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0546  AMAIRA AGGARWAL NAVEEN GUPTA POOJA GUPTA

540 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0547  AADHYA CHOPRA NAMAN CHOPRA SANDALI KAPOOR
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541 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0548  SHANAYA SHARMA ABHAY SHARMA DIVYA KHANDELWAL

542 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0549  ANHAD KAUR AMANJOT SINGH SAATHI NAVNEET KAUR

543 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0550  HARSHVARDHAN PARVEEN KUMAR PRIYANKA

544 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0551  KIYAAN MATHUR TUSHAR MATHUR PRIYANKA MATHUR

545 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0552  HANIKA MEENA ANIL MEENA BABITA MEENA

546 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0553  KRITIKA KUMARI YOGENDER KUMAR SUNITA KUMARI

547 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0554  VAIDIKA MISHRA VIRENDER PAL MISHRA MADHU MISHRA

548 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0555  DEVANSH PRAJAPATI RAHUL MEENAKSHI VERMA

549 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0556  NOOR VINAYAK PARIKSHIT VINAYAK TANYA VINAYAK

550 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0557  RUDRANSHI MAHTO RAHUL KUMAR MEENA KUMARI

551 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0558  ADVIKA ADARSH ADARSH KANDULNA ANSHU SHARMA

552 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0559  ZIVA ANIKA BHASIN RAJAT BHASIN ANIKA DHIR BHASIN

553 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0560  ANAYA SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR JAMUNA SARDAR553 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0560  ANAYA SARDAR BIPUL SARDAR JAMUNA SARDAR

554 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0561  VYOM VIJ SHIVANG VIJ NEHA VIJ

555 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0562  HETIKA NANDA VISHAL NANDA SANGEETA NANDA

556 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0563  KIAAN BALUNI PRIYANK BALUNI RAMA BALUNI

557 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0564  CHEZNOOR KAUR GAGANDEEP SINGH RUBAL JOT SARPAL

558 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0565  ANVIKA SINGHANI RAHUL SINGHANI MANSI SINGHANI

559 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0566  AMAIRA SARWAN PARTEEK SARWAN TRIPTI NEGI

560 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0567  RUDRANSH WALIA VARUN WALIA PRIYA WALIA

561 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0568  AASHRITA HARIOM JUNJUHA PRIYANKA

562 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0569  AAVYAAN BISHT RAHUL BISHT PRAGYA MUDGAL BISHT

563 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0570  SHRAVYA GUPTA SUMIT GUPTA NUPUR BANSAL

564 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0571  RAABHYA AILAWADI PRATEEK AILAWADI SHIWANGI ANAND

565 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0572  ADITYA SEHRAWAT AJAY KUMAR NISHA

566 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0573  EKNOOR SINGH SHUBPREET SINGH JASNEET KUR

567 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0574  KABIR NAND LALIT THAPA VARSHA BHUVAN SUNAR

568 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0575  ANASUYA BHATT NITIN BHATT POOJA BHATT

569 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0576  KRISHNAVI FULARA NARESH KUMAR SWATI NEGI

570 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0577  KIYANSH JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN SRISHTI JAIN
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571 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0578  SHREYANSH SOLANKI SUMIT PRAKASH BHAVITA LOOKHAR

572 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0579  GAURANSH SETHI AADESH SETHI PRATIKA SHARMA

573 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0580  DEVANSH GUPTA VIKAS GUPTA NUPUR

574 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0581  NIYATI MONGA ANKIT MONGA ASTHA BHATIA MONGA

575 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0582  AMBREEN KAUR RUPRAH HARMEET SINGH RUPRAH RAVNEET KAUR RUPRAH

576 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0583  AYUSH YADAV SURENDRA YADAV REENA YADAV

577 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0584  VEER SHARMA LOV SHARMA SRISHTI SHARMA

578 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0585  SATTVIK GOKARN SAMIR GOKARN NAMRATA KUMARI

579 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0586  DAKSH DUBEY
BIPIN KUMAR 
JAYPRAKASH DUBEY

AMRITA KUMARI

580 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0587  SHAISHA GOEL SAHIL GOEL BHAWANA SABHARWAL

581 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0588  MIVAAN SANDHU AMAN SANDHU NEHA BANGA

582 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0590  SNIDHI MAHAJAN SURYA MAHAJAN SHIVANI MAHAJAN

583 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0591  ATHARV ARNI ANCHAL KUMAR SUHITA KUMARI583 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0591  ATHARV ARNI ANCHAL KUMAR SUHITA KUMARI

584 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0592  VIDHI MEENA SATISH KUMAR MEENA NISHA MEENA

585 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0593  SAMRIDDHI GARG SUCHET GARG NIDHI GARG

586 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0594  JASNOOR KAUR MANPREET SINGH INDERPREET KAUR

587 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0595  ATHARV MUDGAL ANUBHAV MUDGAL RACHNA MUDGAL

588 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0596  MEHAR SOLANKI VIPIN SOLANKI HARLEEN KAUR SOLNAKI

589 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0597  UDISH KHILNANI MAITHIL KHILNANI BHAVNA MASAND

590 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0598  NANDIKA SINGH NISHANT SINGH ANURADHA SINGH

591 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0599  ELISHA PRAVEEN MOHD IBRAN SURBHI GUPTA

592 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0600  TANISHQ LEKHWANI SANDEEP LEKHWANI RUPALI BAKSHI

593 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0601  DAIVIK SURANA VINEET KUMAR SURANA VANITHA RAJAGOPALAN

594 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0602  MANREHAT SINGH TARANPREET SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

595 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0603  DARPIT SURANA VINEET KUMAR SURANA VANITHA RAJAGOPALAN

596 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0604  GAURAVI BATRA GAURAV BATRA MAMTA

597 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0605  ADVIK KATHPAL ASHISH KUMAR KATHPAL HEENA MALIK

598 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0606  SEHER SHARMA MONTY SHARMA DEEPALI SHARMA

599 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0607  ADHARV PRUTHI AMIT PRUTHI RITU PRUTHI

600 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0608  ANAISHA SINGH LATE MR NAVEEN KUMAR ANJALI SINGH
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601 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0609  YUG PATEL HARSH PATEL CHETNA PATEL

602 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0610  RIHIT PARASHAR MOHIT KUMAR SHARMA RICHA PATHAK

603 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0611  DHARYA SHARMA VARUN SHARMA SHEETAL SHARMA

604 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0612  KAASHVI SINGH ABHIRANJAN SINGH RITU SINGH

605 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0613  MADHAV ARORA BHASKAR ARORA KHUSHBOO ARORA

606 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0614  BHAVIKA SINGLA SOURABH SINGLA ANITA GUPTA

607 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0615  SHAANVIKA GUPTA SUBHOR GUPTA HIMANSHI GUPTA

608 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0616  ALINA GUPTA YASH GUPTA NITIKA SUREKA

609 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0617  KRISHNAV SINGH DHANIK DINESH SINGH DHANIK HEMA ADHIKARI

610 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0618  KAARISA HEMRAJANI PRASHANT HEMRAJANI SANYA PREMWANI

611 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0619  ISHIR KUMAR MATHUR SANDEEP KUMAR SHILPA KUMAR

612 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0620  MANSWI SUNIL SWEETY

613 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0621  JIANNA DHINGRA PUNEET DHINGRA SWATI613 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0621  JIANNA DHINGRA PUNEET DHINGRA SWATI

614 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0622  REVA CHAWLA ACHINT SINGH CHAWLA VIPRA JAIN

615 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0623  SUVARNA MISHRA AMIT KUMAR MISHRA SURUCHI

616 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0624  MAANVI JUSTA RAHUL JUSTA MONIKA

617 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0625  NAMASVI VASHIST PIYUSH KUMAR VASHIST ARTI

618 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0626  MIRAAYA BISWAS TARUN BISWAS SHRUTI VERMA BISWAS

619 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0627  AVRAJ SINGH CHIMNI PUNEET SINGH CHIMNI AMANDEEP KAUR

620 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0628  ANSHUL SHARMA KULISH SHARMA BHOOMIKA SHARMA

621 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0629  AVYUKT SOOD SAURABH SOOD CHARU AGRAWAL

622 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0630  VEDAANT JAISWAL VARUN JAISWAL SWATI VARUN

623 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0631  NYRA TIWARI SHUBHAM TIWARI DAMINI TIWARI

624 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0632  AARNA SAXENA RAHUL SAXENA HIMSHIKHA SAXENA

625 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0633  ARNIKA SAWARIYA RAHUL SAWARIYA MEENA

626 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0634  RIYA AMIT KUMAR SEEMA

627 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0635  LAKSHIDA AGGARWAL MANUJ AGGARWAL SALONI GUPTA

628 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0636  AADVIK BHAGAT DEEPAK KUMAR KHUSHBOO RANI

629 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0637  KRISHIV SAINI SAURABH SAINI MEGHA SAINI

630 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0638  SAMYRA SETHI MOHIT SETHI SONAM MEHTA SETHI
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631 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0639  TAKSH SEHGAL NISHANT SEHGAL RUCHIKA

632 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0640  ARAINA TAYAL KARAN TAYAL MANASVI TAYAL

633 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0641  VANYA GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA PALAK GUPTA

634 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0642  NIRVI KHATTAR SUNNY RITU KHATTAR

635 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0643  JIYANA BHOJWANI SUMIT KUMAR BUNTY DINANI

636 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0644  AAYANSH BANSAL ANKIT BANSAL VARDAINY BANSAL

637 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0645  AVEER SINGH
SIMRAN PREET SINGH 
CHATTWAL

UPNEET KAUR

638 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0646  JASMEHAR GULATI RAJAN PARMINDER KAUR WALIA

639 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0647  RUDRANSH PANT OJHA ABHISHEK OJHA NIDHI PANT

640 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0648  ADHIRAJ YADAV VIKAS YADAV SAKSHI RAWAL YADAV

641 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0649  PAHULPREET SINGH KARNEET SINGH DAMANJOT KAUR

642 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0650  SHREYANSH WALIA ROHIT WALIA MAHIMA ARORA

643 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0651  DAIVIK KAPOOR KANUJ KAPOOR SMRITI KAPOOR643 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0651  DAIVIK KAPOOR KANUJ KAPOOR SMRITI KAPOOR

644 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0652  DHWANI KALSI VIBHORE KALSI TRIPTI KALSI

645 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0653  AGASTYA SINGH KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH POOJA PATEL

646 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0654  IKNOOR KAUR SAINI ISHMEET SINGH SAINI GURVANDNA

647 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0655  VIAAN GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA NEHA GUPTA

648 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0656  GIREESHA PATIAL MANOJ PATIAL PRIYANKA

649 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0657  NIVISHA SHARMA NARENDER SHARMA HARSHY

650 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0658  YAMYA BAJAJ KARAN BAJAJ ASHIMA BAJAJ

651 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0659  RUDRAVEER BALYAN SHIVA BALYAN GUNJAN

652 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0660  RIHANSH RAJPAL RISHABH RAJPAL AKANKSHA SETHI

653 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0661  ATHARV SAXENA ANUKARAN SAXENA AMBIKA SAXENA

654 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0662  JIYANSH GABA NISHANT GABA SURBHI MEHDIRATTA

655 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0663  LAVISHKA BHARTI PIYUSH BHARTI JYOTI RANI KIRAR

656 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0664  DEVISHA AGGARWAL ATUL AGGARWAL SHALU AGGARWAL

657 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0665  LAKEESHA POKHAREL SIJAN POKHAREL POOJA MAAN

658 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0666  SAESHA MANGLA SHITIZ MANGLA SWATI MANGLA

659 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0667  AADIR KALANI ROHIT KALANI NIKITA RAJPAL

660 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0668  MISHKA PANDEY AKHIL PANDEY ARUNA TIWARI
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661 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0669  UTKARSH NEERAJ SWATI

662 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0670  KIARA RADHEY SHAYAM MUNNI PAL

663 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0671  AHAAN MEHROTRA KUNAL MEHROTRA ANKITA MEHROTRA

664 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0672  SAARANSH BANSAL SIDDHARTH BANSAL PRIYANKA GUPTA

665 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0673  VEDIKA MEENA RAMKESH MEENA SUSHILA MEENA

666 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0674  KARTIK BISHT KULDEEP SINGH BISHT SANTOSH BISHT

667 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0675  ANAGH MISHRA DHEERAJ MISHRA PRAGATI JHA

668 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0676  KRISHA KHANDELWAL AMAN KHANDELWAL SAKSHI KHANDELWAL

669 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0677  AVYAAN JAIN PRATEEK JAIN TANVI JAIN

670 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0678  AVISHKA JAIN PRATEEK JAIN TANVI JAIN

671 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0679  DIPBRAMH SAMAL DIPAK KUMAR SAMAL BRAMHOTRI NATH

672 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0680  RAVISHA VARSHNEY GAURAV VARSHNEY TUNISHA VARSHNEY

673 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0681  MAYRA GOYAL SHIVAN GOYAL GARIMA673 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0681  MAYRA GOYAL SHIVAN GOYAL GARIMA

674 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0682  ANAISHA JHA AMIT KUMAR PRIYANKA

675 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0683  MADHAV OBEROI SAHIL OBEROI SHRUTI SETH

676 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0684  KUSHA DEEPAK DALAL SUKIRTI SINGH

677 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0685  LAVIT GULYANI SURAJ GULYANI ANAMIKA OBEROI

678 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0686  MIHIKA SEHRAWAT PUNIT SEHRAWAT PRIYANKA

679 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0687  NEEHARIKA SHRIVASTAVA NITYANAND PRIYANKA GHOSH

680 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0688  ANIKA GUPTA PRASHANT KUMAR JAYSHREE DABARIYA

681 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0689  DHANVI NAYYAR KUNAL NAYYAR RUCHIKA MALHOTRA

682 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0690  AGASTYA GARG CHAKSHU GARG KOMAL GUPTA

683 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0691  ANAYAT DAYAL JATIN DAYAL RADHIKA DAYAL

684 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0692  AASHVI ANMOL ALOK KUMAR RAI PRIYANKA KUMARI

685 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0693  RAKSHIT RAJAIN BHUVNESH RAJAIN ASHA RANI

686 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0694  IRA MUDGAL PAWAN KUMAR MUDGAL POONAM VATS

687 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0695  REYANA NARANG DEEPAK NARANG SUDHA SETHI

688 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0696  ARJJAN CHOPRA SHIV CHOPRA AESHWARYA AIRI

689 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0697  RUDRAANSH SACHDEVA SHASHANK SACHDEVA NUPUR SACHDEVA

690 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0698  NITISHA NITESH PANDEY HARSHA SAHA
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691 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0699  AASHVE PAHWA MOHIT PAHWA SHRUTI TANDON

692 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0700  REYAANSH SAHA ARINDAM SAHA POOJA VIJAYAN

693 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0701  KHUSHVIKA KHATRI HITANSHU KHATRI SHRUTI KHATRI

694 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0702  SHIVIN CHANDANI RITESH CHANDANI DEEPIKA CHANDANI

695 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0703  AYAATI ARUN KUMAR SWATI SKUKLA

696 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0704  PRIYANSH SINGH ASHISH SINGH PRIYANKA MOGHA

697 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0705  RIYANSH SUMIT PINKY

698 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0706  YUVAAN RAJESH KUMAR ANU BALA

699 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0707  YAKSHIT DOVWAL LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA MAUSAM KUMARI MEENA

700 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0708  AARVIKA CHAUHAN SUMIT KUMAR NEHA PANWAR

701 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0709  RUTVI SAXENA HIMANSHU SAXENA
GARIMA SACHDEVA 
SAXENA

702 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0710  KIAN JOHN NITIN JOHN MALVIKA KAREER

703 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0711  AASHVI SAXENA HIMANSHU SAXENA
GARIMA SACHDEVA 

703 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0711  AASHVI SAXENA HIMANSHU SAXENA
GARIMA SACHDEVA 
SAXENA

704 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0712  VAAMIKA THAKUR ROHIT KUMAR POONAM VARSHA

705 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0713  LISHIKA MANISH KUMAR POONAM

706 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0714  VEDANT RAI TARUN RAI POOJA

707 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0715  MAIRA SINGH TANWAR NEERAJ ANUSHKA RAGHAV

708 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0716  AVYAAN ANAND SIDHANT ANAND KRITI NAGIA ANAND

709 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0717  KRISHIV CHOPRA AMIT CHOPRA RUCHI KAPOOR

710 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0718  AAYRA MITTAL NITTIN MITTAL CHHAVI MITTAL

711 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0719  AARVI SETHH ANIESSH SETHH AVOM GUPTA

712 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0720  AMAIRA GAUTAM PAWAN KUMAR SONI

713 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0721  ANAIKAA TAAYAL ANKIT TAYAL ANU TAYAL

714 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0722  SEERAT PARAS RAJORA NEHA

715 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0723  NAMASYA RAWAT SATIJA AYUSH SATIJA VANDANA RAWAT SATIJA

716 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0724  SHIVAAY BHIRMAAN SOURABH BHARTI

717 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0725  HARTEJAS SIKKA HARDIK SIKKA JASMEET KAUR

718 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0726  IKROOP KAUR GURVIR SINGH SAYAN NAVDEEP KAUR

719 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0727  KRIYANSH YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR ARADHANA

720 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0728  VANISHIKA RAI PIYUSH RAI RAI RAGINI GOPALJIBHAI
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721 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0729  AADHYA ANAND DAKSHESH ANAND NEHA NARANG

722 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0730  NIHIRAA GHOSH VINAY GHOSH SRIJITA DUTTA

723 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0731  SARTAAJ SINGH INDERPREET SINGH HARSIMRAN KAUR BINDRA

724 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0732  KAVNEET SINGH ISHNEET SINGH ISHNEET KAUR

725 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0733  AADYA PAPNEJA ASHISH PAPNEJA MAMTA

726 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0734  TANMAY SINGH DHARMENDRA SINGH SHIVANI SINGH

727 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0735  KAIRA BAWEJA DEEPAK BAWEJA SHWETA HARJANI

728 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0736  TVISHA MAHAJAN AKASH MAHAJAN RIYA MAHAJAN

729 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0737  YUDHIRR AGGARWAL MAYANK AGGARWAL KAMNA GOEL

730 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0738  BHAVYA JORWAL SAMAY SINGH MEENA ANITA MEENA

731 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0739  RABNOOR SINGH SIMERDEEP SINGH JASKIRAN KAUR

732 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0740  AVYUKT KUMARR ASHISH KUMAR VERMA VANDANA

733 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0741  SAHEEM SALIQ BALA SALIQ MAQSOOD SHARAF U NISA733 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0741  SAHEEM SALIQ BALA SALIQ MAQSOOD SHARAF U NISA

734 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0742  GHANISHT NANDAL SACHIN NANDAL VAISHALI MALIK

735 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0743  ADIRA KAMRA HARSHIT KAMRA TANVI JAIN

736 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0744  ADVAIT YADAV RAVINDER NISHA YADAV

737 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0745  PARV KAPOOR PANKAJ KAPOOR DISHA KAPOOR

738 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0746  DHWANI SAHU PANKAJ KUMAR SHAHU KRITIKA SONI

739 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0747  ARYASVA GOEL RAHUL GOEL PRIYANKA GOEL

740 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0748  RANVIT BADAK JATIN BADAK SHILPA SINDHU

741 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0749  GAURAVI GUPTA GAURAV GUPTA SADHVI GUPTA

742 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0750  RUWAAN SINGH SACHDEVA
PARAMPREET SINGH 
SACHDEVA

KANIKA BHALLA

743 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0751  KAYRA NARANG KARAN NARANG PARUL NARANG

744 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0752  SANGRAM YADAV PARTEEK YADAV DRISHTI

745 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0753  VAMISHA ANKUR GOYAL DEEPIKA

746 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0754  YUVAANSH ARORA SIDDHANT ARORA KRITIKA ARORA

747 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0755  TAKSHVI AGGARWAL PRATEEK AGGARWAL POOJA AGGARWAL

748 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0756  MILIND KHATTAR VAIBHAV KHATTAR ADITI KHATTAR

749 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0757  AASHVI BAWA AAKASH BAWA SHIVANI AHUJA

750 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0758  MAHI KHATTAR VAIBHAV KHATTAR ADITI KHATTAR
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751 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0759  ARJUN ARORA RAVI ARORA MANPREET KAUR

752 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0760  VIRANSH KANERI MUKESH KANERI PRIYANKA JHINKWAN

753 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0761  ANAISHA BILLA SIDDHANT BILLA AUVNI BHANDARI

754 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0762  IVYAAN SINGHAL MAYANK SINGHAL NAVDHA GUPTA SINGHAL

755 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0763  ABEER GANDHI SAURABH GANDHI VISHAKHA GANDHI

756 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0764  KABIR LAKKRA GIRISH KUMAR PREETI DAGAR

757 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0765  NYRA AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL DEVIKA ALAGH AGGARWAL

758 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0766  CYNTHIA RAJAT MALIK SWEETY

759 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0767  NIVANSHI TIWARI ASHUTOSH TIWARI PRIYA SHUKLA

760 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0768  NIRVAAN AGGARWAL AKSHAT AGGARWAL DEVIKA ALAGH AGGARWAL

761 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0769  SHIVANG YADAV NITIN YADAV SUMAN YADAV

762 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0770  MIRAYA CHOPRA PARAS CHOPRA ANUSHREE CHOPRA

763 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0771  PAAVNI SRINET GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR ANNISHIKA SRINET763 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0771  PAAVNI SRINET GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR ANNISHIKA SRINET

764 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0772  TAVISHI KUKREJA ABHISHEK KUKREJA SHREYA GUPTA

765 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0773  REYANSH KHNADELWAL KAPIL KHANDELWAL GARIMA KHANDELWAL

766 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0774  SHIVANK TANWAR NITESH TANWAR KANIKA

767 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0775  LOKIT SHRIVAS ANKIT SONIA

768 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0776  SHANAYA KANWAR RAHUL KANWAR TANVI KALRA

769 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0777  VEDANSHI GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA POOJA GUPTA

770 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0778  DIVINA RAHUL SAHNI AKANKSHA

771 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0779  CHIRAG SUNNY RAJNI

772 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0780  YASHVIR SHARMA NITIN SHARMA POONAM SHARMA

773 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0781  SIYA TANWAR GAURAV TANWAR KANIKA CHOUDHARY

774 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0782  GIANA GOEL VAIBHAV GOEL ARNIKA GARG

775 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0783  SHIVANSHI SINGH APPU RAJA PRAGYA KUMARI

776 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0784  SARISHA CHAUDHARY ASHISH CHAUDHARY SARAH CHAUDHARY

777 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0785  HIYAAN GUPTA SUDHANSHU GUPTA SHIKHA SHARMA

778 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0786  AVIRAJ AHLAWAT NITIN SANGEETA

779 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0787  AGASTYA SRINET GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR ANNISHIKA SRINET

780 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0788  AADVIK P PRAKASH KUMAR KOMAL
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781 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0789  MANVIK DHARIWAL ASHISH KUMAR LALITA

782 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0790  MANREET KAUR IVNEET SINGH AVNEET KAUR

783 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0791  DHRITI GANGWAR DINESH GANGWAR AMANJOT KAUR

784 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0792  IRA YADAV DIPIN KUMAR YADAV SUDHA YADAV

785 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0793  EJAS SINGH GURPREET SINGH SARNA BHAVNEET KAUR

786 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0794  DIVYANSHI BAZAZ SAWAN BAZAZ ANEESHA MAWA

787 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0795  SAMAIRA RAJPUT SATENDER KUMAR MANINI PRADHAN

788 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0796  IDIKA YADAV DIPIN KUMAR YADAV SUDHA YADAV

789 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0797  PRISHA SAREEN TUSHAR SAREEN PAAVNI SHARMA SAREEN

790 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0798  RIYAARTH GUPTA ABHISHEK GUPTA TANVI VARSHNEY

791 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0799  EVA MEENA OMPRAKASH MEENA SUMAN MEENA

792 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0800  VIHAAN KUMAR VIKAS KUMAR SANJU MAAN

793 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0801  HREDHAAN HAZARIKA PANKAJ HAZARIKA
MRIDUSMITA BORAH 

793 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0801  HREDHAAN HAZARIKA PANKAJ HAZARIKA
MRIDUSMITA BORAH 
HAZARIKA

794 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0802  VANSHIKA MR VATAN BHASIN MRS VANDANA

795 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0803  RIDANYA VERMA RAHUL VERMA AKANKSHA PANWAR

796 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0804  KIYANSH ANIL KUMAR KAVITA

797 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0805  GAURANG SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA KIRTI GAUR

798 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0806  HRIDYA GOGIA ABHISHEK GOGIA MEHAK TANEJA GOGIA

799 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0807  UNAISHA SEHRAWAT SANJEET SEHRAWAT SHWETA SEHRAWAT

800 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0808  PRANNIKA PRAMOD KUMAR SEEMA

801 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0809  MYESHA LUTHRA AMAN LUTHRA ARUSHI LUTHRA

802 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0810  LOVISH SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA GEETIKA SHARMA

803 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0811  LAKSHAY SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA GEETIKA SHARMA

804 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0812  HRUTHVIK SAINI PANKAJ SAINI RITU SAINI

805 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0813  LAISHA SETIA SORABH SETIA ANU DHINGRA

806 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0814  SAMAR UBEROI BHARAT UBEROI GEETIKA BHATIA

807 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0815  RIVANSH GANDHI ROHIT GANDHI CHARU SHAHI GANDHI

808 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0816  ANVIT GOYAL SWAPNIL KUMAR GOYAL HIMANI GOYAL

809 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0817  VIAANSH ARORA GAURAV ARORA SHRUTI BHUTANI

810 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0818  ABEER MEHTA RAHUL MEHTA GUJAN PREET KAUR
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811 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0819  KRITIKA RANJAN RAJEEV KUMAR RANJAN VANDANA KUMARI

812 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0820  PRATHAM JOHAR KUSH JOHAR JYOTI JOHAR

813 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0821  DAKSHIT SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR DEEPANJALI SINGH

814 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0822  SAMRAT VIKAS KUMAR AARTI SHAH

815 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0823  ANIKA MAAN VIPIN MAAN VARSHA MAAN

816 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0824  SAATVIK SINGH BHANU PRATAP SINGH SHILPI ARYA

817 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0825  AAHIR BUDHRAJA NITISH BUDHRAJA PRIYAL BUDHRAJA

818 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0826  AGASTYA KUMAR RAHUL KUMAR PRIYA SHARMA KUMAR

819 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0827  TANAV SINGH CHAUHAN UDIT CHAUHAN DIKSHA CHAUHAN

820 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0828  TANAY SINGH CHAUHAN UDIT CHAUHAN DIKSHA CHAUHAN

821 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0829  VERONIKA YADAV LOKESH YADAV SHEETAL

822 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0830  IVAAN GUPTA SHUBHENDU GUPTA ALKA GUPTA

823 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0831  ANAISHA KAUR ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHMEET KAUR823 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0831  ANAISHA KAUR ARSHDEEP SINGH SUKHMEET KAUR

824 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0832  VEDA GAUTAM KESHAV GAUTAM REVA GAUTAM

825 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0833  TANSHI PANDEY SHAILENDRA PANDEY TANUJA SHARMA

826 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0834  AYRA KAPOOR AASAR KAPOOR AYUSHI SINGH

827 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0835  AKSHAT AKASH KUMAR AKASH KUMAR TRISHA

828 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0836  LAVITH GROVER BHUWAN GROVER ANCHAL CHADHA

829 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0837  AARAV ARJUN PRASAD ARJUN PRASAD INDERPREET KAUR

830 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0838  NITYA SIKARWAR SUMIT SIKARWAR SONAM TOMAR

831 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0839  KHANAK DEEPAK KUMAR PRIYANKA NOKHWAL

832 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0840  JASMIKA MALIK TAPISH MALIK PALLAVI CHAND

833 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0841  AMAYRA BHARDWAJ AMAR NATH JHA ADITI KUMARI

834 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0842  DASAMDEEP SINGH HARDEEP SINGH MANINDER KAUR

835 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0843  DIVISHA BHASIN KARAN BHASIN AASTHA SINGH

836 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0844  AVYAAN SABHARWAL NITIN SABHARWAL
SHENNA DHINGRA 
SABHARWAL

837 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0845  MANVI YADAV VIKAS YADAV MANISHA YADAV

838 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0846  AGASTYA SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA NEHA PANDEY

839 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0847  AVYAAN MANCHANDA GAURAV MANCHANDA LATIKA BHAYANA

840 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0848  PRISHA HIMAL GUPTA AAKRITI GUPTA
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841 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0849  ANVIKA KADYAN RISHABH KADYAN ANSHU KADYAN

842 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0850  ATHARV BUDHIRAJA VARUN BUDHIRAJA AAKRITI BUDHIRAJA

843 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0851  INAAYA AGNIHOTRI RAJAT AGNIHOTRI TAARIKA PILLAI

844 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0852  RAMITA SHEORAN SANDEEP KUMAR MUKESH KUMARI

845 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0853  KAIRA ESHA HEDAOO ESHA HEDAOO

846 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0854  RIYANSH PATEL JAI PATEL POOJA PATEL

847 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0855  KIARA ARORA TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA

848 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0856  KIANSH ARORA TARUN ARORA PRIYANKA CHOPRA

849 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0857  HIMAKSH BALYAN DINESH SINGH BALYAN SONIYA DAHIYA

850 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0858  FATEH SINGH LOVEMEET SINGH DUA KRATIKA KAUR

851 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0859  PRANSHI SEHGAL HIMANSHU SEHGAL PRIYANKA SEHGAL

852 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0860  HIMAKSHI BALYAN DINESH SINGH BALYAN SONIYA DAHIYA

853 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0861  ADVIKA GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA853 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0861  ADVIKA GUPTA ANKIT GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA

854 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0862  VAMIKA CHAWLA PANKAJ CHAWLA SUKANKSHA CHAWLA

855 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0863  DAKSHITA NAUTIYAL SHARAD NAUTIYAL SAKSHI GUPTA

856 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0864  ANIKA SHARMA BHASKAR SHARMA CHHAVI SHARMA

857 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0865  VANYA BOYLLA AVINASH MEENA BOYLLA

858 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0866  GITANSH BHARDWAJ NITISH BHARDWAJ DHWANI PATEL

859 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0867  RHEA LOKESH MEENA NISHA

860 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0868  SARAH CHAND MOHIT CHAND SHWETA ROHODIA

861 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0869  TAKSHVI SHARMA DEVASHISH AKRITI PAHWA

862 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0870  SIDHAK KATYAL KARAN KATYAL SAKSHI SUNEJA KATYAL

863 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0871  HRIDYA SACHAR ARJUN SACHAR RUCHI SHARMA

864 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0872  SARTH SOLANKI LAKSHYA SOLANKI SWATI MITRA

865 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0873  ZAHRA FATIMA
MD FARHANUL HAQUE 
ANSARI

SHAZIA KHATOON

866 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0874  KRITISHA SATI KRISHNA CHANDRA SATI KANIKA CHATURVEDI

867 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0875  SEHAJ GIROTRA ADITYA GIROTRA AKANKSHA TREHAN

868 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0876  ZOEY ARORA SIDHARTH ARORA CHHAVI VERMA

869 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0877  KIANSHA KHANNA ROHIT KHANNA GAYATRI KHANNA

870 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0878  MIVAAN GOEL RAVI KUMAR GOEL TANVI GOEL
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871 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0879  SIDDHAV MAHAJAN SIDDHARTH MAHAJAN ANU BANSAL

872 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0880  GURNAAZ KAUR HARSAHIB SINGH AVNEET KAUR

873 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0881  AVYUKT GUSAIN NARENDER GUSAIN DEEPIKA BISHT

874 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0882  MEHREEN KAUR
GAGANDEEP SINGH 
GUMBER

KARANPREET KAUR

875 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0883  IDIKA ARORA AVDHESH ARORA EKTA

876 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0884  NISHICA SHARMA MUNISH KUMAR SONICA SHARMA

877 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0885  YUVAAN ARORA YATIN ARORA SAVI ARORA

878 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0886  ARZOYI SETHI LUV SETHI SOMYA BHAGAT SETHI

879 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0887  LAKSHITA JOSHI GAURAV JOSHI MAMTA JOSHI

880 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0888  NIVIKA BHATIA VIKAS BHATIA NIDHI BHATIA

881 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0889  ADVAIT GOSWAMI DEBOJIT GOSWAMI SWATI GOSWAMI

882 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0890  AVYUKT CHOUDHARY RACHIT CHOUDHARY HARMEET KAUR

883 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0891  DHAIRYA MAHESHWARI ANKUR MAHESHWARI AAYUSHI RATHORE883 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0891  DHAIRYA MAHESHWARI ANKUR MAHESHWARI AAYUSHI RATHORE

884 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0892  ISHAAN DAHIYA VIKAS DAHIYA SHRUTI AGGARWAL

885 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0893  YASHIKA PATEL PANKAJ KUMAR SHALINI KUMARI

886 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0894  VIRAAJ SINGH SETHI ISHPREET SINGH SETHI SANYA SINGH

887 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0895  TAARINI SARASWAT VARUN SARASWAT CHHAYA SARASWAT

888 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0896  AYAAN JINDAL AAYUSH JINDAL SHIVANI JINDAL

889 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0897  EKANSH SINHA
SHIVAM SUDHANSHIU 
SINHA

HARSHA DEWAN

890 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0898  IVAAN GHUNAWAT RAKESH KUMAR MEENA KAVITA MEENA

891 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0899  VIAANSH SHARMA VINEET KUMAR SHARMA SONAM SHARMA

892 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0900  ATHARV GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA

893 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0901  AVYAAN VATS TARUN KUMAR VATS VAGISHA RAWAL

894 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0902  RIAAN SINGH CHHABRA
GAGANDEEP SINGH 
CHHABRA

GUNJAN JOHAR

895 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0903  TISYA AHUJA SIDHARTH AHUJA CHETNA AHUJA

896 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0904  SHAURYA PHOGAT SHAKTI REENA YADAV

897 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0905  ADHRIT SHARMA SANDEEP SHARMA POOJA JAIN

898 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0906  TATSAAH AHUJA SIDHARTH AHUJA CHETNA AHUJA

899 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0907  AASTIK DABAS ARUN KUMAR NEETI SANGWAN

900 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0908  MISHIKA PURSWANI GAUTAM PURSWANI KHYATI BHATIA
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901 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0909  DRUHI NAILWAL SOURABH NAILWAL POOJA JOSHI

902 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0910  VEDANT MAHENDRU VISHAL MAHENDRU NIHARIKA KASHYAP

903 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0911  SHARV BHARDWAJ SHIVAM BHARDWAJ BABITA YADAV

904 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0912  MIVAAN SALUJA CHINOY SALUJA SHRUTI SALUJA

905 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0913  ATHARV ANKIT BAMHANIA NAMRATA VERMA

906 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0914  JAAYSHREE VIKAS PRASHAR AAKANKSHA DAVE

907 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0915  BHAUMIKK V PRASHAR VIKAS PRASHAR AAKANKSHA DAVE

908 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0916  YANIKA BHATIA ANKIT BHATIA NIKITA MAHAJAN

909 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0917  AARAV BAGHLA GAURAV BAGHLA SONAM MALHOTR

910 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0918  HITIKA AGARWAL SOURABH KHUSHBOO MITTAL

911 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0919  TISHYA KUMAR NIKHIL KUMAR RIDHIMA KUMAR

912 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0920  SAMAYRA GUPTA SARVESH GUPTA ARVINDER WALIA

913 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0921  CHARVI CHAUDHARY GAURAV KUMAR KOMAL CHAUDHARY913 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0921  CHARVI CHAUDHARY GAURAV KUMAR KOMAL CHAUDHARY

914 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0922  VIVAN KOHLI TUSHAR KOHLI GARIMA

915 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0923  ADHIRAJ THAKUR VIKRANT THAKUR DIVANSHI

916 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0924  OMRAJ AJAY KUMAR ARADHANA KUMARI

917 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0925  MIRAYA MITTAL NITESH MITTAL
DEEPTI AGGARWAL 
MITTAL

918 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0926  KAYRA KAPOOR ANKIT KAPOOR RINCHIN KAPOOR

919 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0927  TRISHIKA JAISWAL RAHUL KUMAR JAYSHWAL RAGNI KUMARI GUPTA

920 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0928  AMAIRA GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA ASHITA GUPTA

921 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0929  HETVIK LAMBA RAMESH KUMAR PRIYANKA

922 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0930  SINDHUJA RAO AVINASH YADAV HEENA YADAV

923 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0931  AARVYN CHUGH SURESH KUMAR CHUGH HEMANI BHANDARI

924 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0932  RIVAAN SINGH KAPEESH KUMAR JYOTI

925 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0933  ADVIK SALUJA PRATIK SALUJA KINISHA SALUJA

926 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0934  AIZA BHASIN SAURAV BHASIN RASHMI GUPTA

927 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0935  PRAVIT YADAV AMAN KUMAR NIKITA

928 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0936  ARVITA BACHAN MEENA RESHAM BAI MEENA

929 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0937  ANAAYA KHANIJO NITIN KHANIJO ANKITA ANAND

930 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0938  SIDDHARTH PRATAP SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH SANTOSH SINGH
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931 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0939  HANVIK ANAND VIKAS KUMAR KUSUM LATA

932 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0940  KRISHA RASIWASIA HARSH RASIWASIA KIRTI RASIWASIA

933 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0941  IRAH VALECHA MAYANK VALECHA SIMRAN KOCHAR VALECHA

934 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0942  YOSHIKA PRASAD SUSHIL PRIYANKA KUMARI

935 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0943  NITYA KHATRI HIMANSHU TALWAR MAHIMA KHATRI

936 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0944  NIRMALYA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA BHAWNA GUPTA

937 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0945  PORAS PANWAR SANJEEV KUMAR PINKI

938 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0946  ESHMA KOHLI MADHUR KOHLI MANVI DUA

939 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0947  SHANAYA AGGARWAL KSHITIJ AGGARWAL RUCHI JAYASWAL

940 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0948  LAKSH HANDA AYUSH HANDA MONIKA HANDA

941 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0949  ADYA JINDAL AKASH JINDAL PARUL JINDAL

942 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0950  TEJAS BAGGA NITIN BAGGA MANSI SHARMA

943 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0951  MANAN SINGH RAJPUT MANISH KUMAR ANJALI943 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0951  MANAN SINGH RAJPUT MANISH KUMAR ANJALI

944 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0952  TRISHAAN CHUGH VARUN CHUGH NIHARIKA CHUGH

945 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0953  KRISSHIV JAIIN UDIT JAIN AAYUSHI JAIN

946 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0954  POORVI SULANIYA
NARENDER KUMAR 
MEENA

MANISHA GHUNAWAT

947 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0955  AASHVI JUNEJA RAHUL JUNEJA TRIVENI JUNEJA

948 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0956  VIHAAN DUBEY ASHVANI KUMAR DUBEY EKATA MISHRA

949 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0957  AVYAAN KHANNA SAHIL KHANNA JYOTI MAHATO

950 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0958  KAAVISH NARULA SAHIL NARULA NEHA NARULA

951 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0959  SWASTIKA SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI PRIYANKA

952 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0960  VEDANSH GAUR MOHIT GAUR TARUNA SHARMA

953 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0961  AIZA KHAN BAKHIR ALI DARKHSHA

954 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0962  NIMAI GULIA YASH GULIA JYOTI GULIA

955 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0963  RUDRANSH CHAUHAN SANTOSH CHAUHAN NIVEDITA CHAUHAN

956 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0964  ALANKRITI TIWARI SUDHIR TIWARI NEERAJ TIWARI

957 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0965  YUVAAN CHOUDHARY SANJAY BENDHA JYOTI

958 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0966  INAAYA GUPTA MRADUL GUPTA ASHNA JAIN

959 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0967  KIAAN BHATIA ANUJ BHATIA ANJALI BHATIA

960 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0968  VIAANSH REHAN HARUN REHAN MEGHA MANCHANDA
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961 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0969  SHANVIKA BANIK PRABIR BANIK PURNIMA DEBNATH

962 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0970  ARANYA SOLANKI KULWANT SOLANKI ANKITA KHATRI

963 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0971  RABAB KAUR BINDRA KARAN SINGH BINDRA GURLEEN KAUR

964 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0972  VIAANA JANGRA PRAVEEN KUMAR ANU

965 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0973  TRISHA TRILOK CHAND ANITA

966 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0974  VEDANSH SHARAN SUNIL SHARAN YADAV PRATIBHA

967 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0975  RISHIT JANGIR KULDEEP JANGIR BHARTI SHARMA

968 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0976  TRISHAAN SHASHANK TIWARI SHRUTI

969 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0977  LAKSHIT GUPTA VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA
KUMARI SEEMA KUMAR 
RANI

970 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0978  GARVIT KAKKAR GAURAV KAKKAR MEGHA KAKKAR

971 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0979  RIDHARV SENGUPTA ANIRUDH SENGUPTA TINA BISWAS

972 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0980  SHIVAANSH RATHI GAURAV RATHEE KANIKA SHEORAN

973 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0981  OVIYAN CHAURASIYA SANJAY CHAURASIYA ANAMIKA CHAURSIYA973 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0981  OVIYAN CHAURASIYA SANJAY CHAURASIYA ANAMIKA CHAURSIYA

974 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0982  SAMRIDH TYAGI NITIN KUMAR TYAGI PRIYANSHI TYAGI

975 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0983  PARTH ASHISH KUMAR NISHA BHARTI

976 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0984  TANUSH YADAV AMIT KUMAR YADAV SUSHMA

977 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0985  YUVAAN RAHEJA NITIN RAHEJA DEEPSHIKHA SINGH

978 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0986  DHRITI VERMA NITYANAND VERMA ANU BHARTI

979 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0987  HARINEE GOYAL NIKHIL GOYAL VASUNDHRA KAPUR

980 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0988  RABYA BATRA SHARAN BATRA AANCHAL BATRA

981 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0989  PRANIKA TUTEJA SACHIN TUTEJA DISHA TUTEJA

982 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0990  SAANVI BADOLA VIJAY BADOLA JIYA DHASMANA

983 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0991  YUVRAJ SINGH BANGA VIKRAM SINGH BANGA JEET KAUR

984 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0992  SANVI SHARMA ANKUSH SHARMA RITIKA KAUSHAL

985 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0993  SHREYA SINGLA VIPIN SINGLA VIDUSHI AGGARWAL

986 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0994  ARYAHI MOHABE SHUBHAM MOHABE ROLI DINA

987 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0995  ASHVIK KARTIKEY GAURAV KUMAR POOJA KUMARI

988 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0996  AAVYA NAYYAR NISHANT NAYYAR SWATI NAYYAR

989 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0997  NIVITA RAHUL KUMAR PRIYANKA JHA

990 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0998  KAVYA KRISHAN KUMAR PARWATI
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991 DPSD/2627/PS-1/0999  SAKSHAM SEHRAWAT ASHISH SEHRAWAT RITU

992 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1000  REYAARTH RAJYAN BHUWAN RAJYAN SONIKA

993 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1001  VEDISHA CHAWLA SANJU CHAWLA NEHA ARORA CHAWLA

994 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1002  SAISHAA SETHI MANI SETHI JYOTI SETHI

995 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1003  SHAMBHAVI SINGH VIKASH KUMAR SINGH ANJALI SINGH

996 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1004  KIANA MALHOTRA VIBHU MALHOTRA
YASHIKA ARORA 
MALHOTRA

997 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1005  ZIAAN GAMBHIR RAHUL GAMBHIR ANKITA WALIA

998 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1006  IVANSHI MALHOTRA DALIP MALHOTRA SHIVANI SHARMA

999 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1007  KIVA JAIN VAIBHAV JAIN REEMA JAIN

1000 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1008  YAKSH YADAV RAHUL YADAV JYOTI

1001 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1009  SAAVI PUSHPENDER SINGH MANISHA

1002 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1010  SHANVI NAIK BAIKUNTHA KUMAR NAIK SUSHMITA NAIK

1003 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1011  VIDISHA VYAS VIKAS KUMAR KUMARI PIYOUSH BHARTI1003 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1011  VIDISHA VYAS VIKAS KUMAR KUMARI PIYOUSH BHARTI

1004 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1012  YUVAAN KHATRI TARUN KHATRI LAXMI KHATRI

1005 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1013  TAARUSH VIPIN RUCHI

1006 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1014  KIAAN LAAHORIA RAHUL LAHORIA MAMTA

1007 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1015  SHIVAKSHI VERMA SACHIT KUMAR VERMA KHUSHBU VERMA

1008 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1016  IVANA MUDGAL NISHANT MUDGAL
SEEMA BHARDWAJ 
MUDGAL

1009 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1017  RAYA KAUR BHATIA HANSMEET SINGH BHATIA PAVLEEN BEDI

1010 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1018  SAISH ARORA KARAN ARORA KIRTI ANEJA

1011 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1019  RYNA AGGARWAL ABHISHEK AGGARWAL NEHA AGGARWAL

1012 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1020  ARJUN AJAY MEENU DABAS

1013 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1021  VIDYANSH TARIYAL PIYUSH TARIYAL VISHAKHA

1014 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1022  RAAISHA NANDA NITIN NANDA DIVYAKSHI AGARWAL

1015 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1023  GARIMA PRAKASH SATYA PRAKASH KUMARI ARCHANA VERMA

1016 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1024  RAAYA SOURAV SINGH POOJA

1017 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1025  SIYA MANOCHA ANMOL MANOCHA SAIJAL DHINGRA

1018 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1026  RADHYA SINGH SANJAY SINGH NEHA THAKUR

1019 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1027  MAYANSH JAIN NILESH JAIN MEGHA GULATI

1020 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1028  ANIRUDH GOTHWAL SATYA NARAYAN MEENA ASHA RANI
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1021 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1029  BISMAN KAUR
JASKIRAT SINGH 
MALHOTRA

SIMRANJEET KAUR

1022 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1030  DISHANI UPPAL KONARK UPPAL ANKITA UPPAL

1023 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1031  PRISHA VIJAY KUMAR KM. PUNAM

1024 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1032  AARYA GUPTA CAPT ROOPAK GUPTA RAKHEE GUPTA

1025 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1033  ANAISHA ARORA AKSHAY ARORA POOJA MALHOTRA

1026 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1034  SAANVI NAGPAL KARNESHWAR NAGPAL PARIJA MARWAH

1027 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1035  BHAVYA YADAV PAWAN JYOTI YADAV

1028 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1036  VAANI THAKUR MUKESH THAKUR MONIKA

1029 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1037  KENISHAA SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA SHIVANI SHARMA

1030 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1038  SHIVANSH SHARMA ANSHUMAN SHARMA SHRUTI BHATNAGAR

1031 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1039  NITYA SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA KAVITA SHARMA

1032 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1040  SHRIYANA GULATI PARITOSH GULATI SKANDHA PATHAK

1033 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1041  YUG PARASHAR ASHISH PARASHAR SONAL PASSAN1033 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1041  YUG PARASHAR ASHISH PARASHAR SONAL PASSAN

1034 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1042  MANYA JAIN ABHISHEK JAIN NUPUR JAIN

1035 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1043  PRANIKA RASTOGI VIBHOR RASTOGI CHARU RASTOGI

1036 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1044  RITHANYA SEHRAWAT PAWAN SEHRAWAT VIDHI

1037 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1045  KRIYANSH SUHAG MANPAL SUNITA DEVI

1038 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1046  ANGAD GAHLOT ASHISH GAHLOT JYOTI GAHLOT

1039 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1047  TAIMOOR AHMED NAUSHAD AHMED ZEENAT SIDDIQI

1040 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1048  YUVAAN NEB NITIN NEB MEHAK SHARMA NEB

1041 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1049  DAKSHIT TAYAL RISHU TAYAL SANJANA

1042 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1050  MOHAN KAPOOR SHUBHAM KAPOOR VAISHNO LONGANI

1043 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1051  ARZOYI KAUR ROOPRAI AMANDEEP SINGH ARSHDEEP KAUR

1044 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1052  NAMYA SINGH HIMANSHU SINGH POONAM SHARMA

1045 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1053  ADHI NITYAM DHIRENDRA KUMAR ANITA KAISTH

1046 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1054  SYED MOHAMMAD RAZA AHSAN RAZA RANA JAFRI

1047 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1055  VAYAVYA MISHRA RAVI SHANKAR SUGHANDI RAVISHANKAR

1048 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1056  KIYASH KHURANA JATIN KHURANA SANJANA DHINGRA

1049 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1057  NANDISH KUNDU AYAN KUNDU RIYA KUNDU

1050 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1058  ADHYAANSH JAIN HIMANSHU JAIN ROOPALI JAIN
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1051 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1059  AYANSH GOVIND KUMAR YADAV RUCHIKA

1052 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1060  ARZAAN ALI MANZOOR ALI ASIFA

1053 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1061  SHAURYAVEER GROVER RAHUL GROVER KOMAL GROVER

1054 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1062  AGAM SINGH ANEJA HARJAS ANEJA PUNEET KAUR

1055 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1063  AAIRA SEHGAL RAJAT SEHGAL VANI SEHGAK

1056 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1064  AADYA SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR POOJA MANAV

1057 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1065  MOHISHA GAUR SANDEEP KUMAR GAUR BHARTI VATS

1058 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1066  RIDAY GARG ANUBHAV GARG DIVYA GARG

1059 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1067  PRIYANSH GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA PRIYANKA GUPTA

1060 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1068  SEHRRAJ KAKKAR RISHABH KAKKAR PRACHI MAGO

1061 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1069  SOHALIA CHOPRA UMANG CHOPRA KRITI CHOPRA

1062 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1070  MANUSHREE VASHISHT PANKAJ VASHISHT NEHA SHARMA

1063 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1071  RIHAAN JAIN RAHUL JAIN ANKITA JAIN1063 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1071  RIHAAN JAIN RAHUL JAIN ANKITA JAIN

1064 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1072  ATREYA PARASHAR ABHINAV PARASHAR AINA SHARMA

1065 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1073  ANVIKA BHATT VIKAS KUMAR ANKITA AGARWAL

1066 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1074  SAMARTH YADAV PAWAN YADAV POOJA YADAV

1067 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1075  AMAY DALAL AMIT KUMAR DALAL SUMAN CHAUDHARY

1068 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1076  YUVAN SINGH SUNIL KUMAR PRIYANKA YADAV

1069 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1078  AVIR BANGA RAHUL BANGA REEMANSHI CHOPRA

1070 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1079  VIYANA MAHENDRU VIKRAM MAHENDRU GARIMA SAHNI

1071 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1080  URVANSH RANA KUMAR LALIT KUMAR SHIVANI RANA

1072 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1081  HANVIKA NARANG TARUN NARANG DIVYA NARANG

1073 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1082  SHARVILL SOLANKI SUMIT SOLANKI NEHA RATHI

1074 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1083  VEDANT SADANA GAURAV SADANA GEETA MENDIRATTA

1075 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1084  KAVISH DEWAN ANIL DEWAN ANIKA CHOPRA

1076 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1085  AVYAAN KHURANA SOURABH KHURANA SHITIKA MEHRA

1077 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1086  LAVISH KALRA GAURAV KALRA SAKSHI KALRA

1078 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1088  TRISHAAN MAHESH KUMAR SINGH RIMA KUMARI

1079 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1089  YATIKA SHARMA SACHIN SHARMA AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ

1080 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1090  PARIZA CHHABRA SAHIL CHHABRA SWATI CHHABRA
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1081 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1091  ANAYA JATIN PRASAD NEETU

1082 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1092  AYANSH CHOPRA AMIT CHOPRA SHEFALI GULATI

1083 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1093  KIYANSH BAJAJ HIMANSHU BAJAJ ANKITA NAGPAL

1084 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1094  ANVIT SACHIN KUMAR KAVITA

1085 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1095  NIMISHA SINGH SHIV PRATAP SINGH MEGHA

1086 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1096  SEHAR BOBAL SUMIT BOBAL SRISHTI SASAN

1087 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1097  DEVANYAA BEHL SIDDHARTH BEHL BHUMIKA BEHL

1088 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1098  SAATVIK PARASHAR NIRAJ KUMAR HEMLATA KUMARI

1089 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1099  SHREEYAN SHARMA ASHISH SUKRITI

1090 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1100  TANUSH BEHL VAIBHAV BEHL GAURI BEHL

1091 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1101  PRISHA RAJ BALRAJ RAJ MANISHA ARORA

1092 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1102  PARIDHI DHANKHAR MOHIT DHANKHAR MANJU KUMARI

1093 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1103  OJASHVVI MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA DIVYA MANCHANDA1093 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1103  OJASHVVI MANCHANDA PANKAJ MANCHANDA DIVYA MANCHANDA

1094 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1104  KIAANSHA SAHA RAHUL SAHA ASHMITA SAHA

1095 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1105  ANHAD NARYAL ABHISHEK NARYAL SANGEETA

1096 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1106  DAIVIK VOHRA KARAN VOHRA MAHAK VOHRA

1097 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1107  IVAAN TRIPATHI NEELABH TRIPATHI NITI TRIPATHI

1098 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1108  ANIK DAS ABHRA DAS PAYAL DHAR

1099 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1109  YOKSHITRAJ CHAKRAVARTY RATUL CHAKRAVARTY AKSHITA SINGH

1100 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1110  KAASHVI MISHRA KISHORE RENUKA ANAND NISHA JHA

1101 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1111  THISHA ARORA KAPIL ARORA DEEPTI ARORA

1102 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1112  HRIDYA JANGIR PRADEEP KUMAR NEHA JANGIR

1103 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1113  SHREYAS KUNDRA ROHIT KUNDRA POOJA KUNDRA

1104 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1114  HIMANSHU YADAV DEEPAK YADAV LAVEENA YADAV

1105 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1115  DHRITI SARASWAT ANKUR SARASWAT VARSHA SARASWAT

1106 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1116  AARADHYA SIDDHARTH SUDHA

1107 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1117  NEVAAN MALIK DHRUV MALIK KASHIKA MALIK

1108 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1118  MEERA RAVI DAHIYA NAVITA

1109 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1119  SHREYANSH JHA SUMIT KUMAR JHA ANUPRIYA JHA

1110 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1120  DAIWIK KHURANA PIYUSH KHURANA VAISHALI KHURANA
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1111 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1121  INAAYA SARFARAZ MOHD SARFARAZ ALAM SHIKHA GUPTA

1112 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1122  AVYUKTH GUPTA SOURABH GUPTA NEHA GUPTA

1113 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1123  VYOM KHANNA VATSAL KHANNA VIDUSHI GANDHI

1114 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1124  DIVYANSH SEHWAG MANOJ KUMAR POONAM KUMARI

1115 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1125  SAARANSH BANSAL ANKUR BANSAL JYOTI GUPTA

1116 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1126  NIRVAAN RAHUL VIPIN KUMAR RAHUL RITU

1117 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1127  JIVAANSH PATEL AJAY PATEL HEENA PATEL

1118 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1128  PARIKSHIT NAVEEN KUMAR NEETU CHAHAL

1119 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1129  AARIV DEWAN MANISH DEWAN SUMEDHA AHUJA

1120 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1130  PRISHA SINGH KUMAR GAURAV SWINKY SIDANA

1121 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1131  ABIR AK AHUJA ASHISH KUMAR ASHIMA AHUJA

1122 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1132  ROHIT RAJ MUKESH CHAND MEENA ARTI MEENA

1123 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1133  NYAN ANAND MANOJ KUMAR PANKAJ PRIYANKA JAISWAR1123 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1133  NYAN ANAND MANOJ KUMAR PANKAJ PRIYANKA JAISWAR

1124 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1134  PRASUK ANAND SANJAY KUMAR NAMITA KUMARI

1125 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1135  NIVAAN SAHOTA SAHIL SAHOTA SHIVANI

1126 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1136  CIANA ANAND AMIT ANAND BHAWNA VERMA ANAND

1127 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1137  SHREETI CHAURASIA ABHISEK SAHU PURNIMA

1128 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1138  SEHNOOR SEHGAL
RATTANDEEP SINGH 
SEHGAL

JASROOP SEHGAL

1129 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1139  SHAMBHAVI SINGH ANIMESH KUMAR SINGH AMRITA KUMARI

1130 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1140  SHIVAAKSH GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA SHILPA GARG

1131 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1141  POORVIKA RAO PRAVINDRA KUMAR PRIYANKA

1132 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1142  MEET BAJAJ AMIT BAJAJ POOJA RANI

1133 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1143  TASHVI SAIN ANKIT SAIN RITU

1134 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1144  HIMAKSH VIKAS YADAV NISHU YADAV

1135 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1145  AASHVI MISHRA PIYUSH KUMAR MISHRA SNIGDHA PANDEY

1136 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1146  KASHVI YADAV VIPUL KUMAR NAYANA YADAV

1137 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1147  VEDANT DUBEY SINGH RANVIJAY SINGH NEHA DUBEY

1138 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1148  SHARVI JHA ABHINAV JHA PREETI JHA

1139 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1149  AADYAM SIBAL ABHAY SIBAL MISHA ARORA

1140 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1150  HANAYA KHARBANDA TARUN KHARBANDA KIRTI KHARBANDA
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1141 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1151  AVIRAJ DHANKHAR NAVEEN DHANKHAR GARIMA DESWAL

1142 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1152  BHAVIKA GUPTA RAHUL GUPTA SHIVAM

1143 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1153  SIMRAT KOUR MANPREET SINGH SUDAN RUPINDER KOUR

1144 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1154  ANISHA ASHUTOSH JHA SHWETA JHA

1145 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1155  URVANSH SINGH RASHMI RANJAN DEEPA BHADOURIA

1146 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1156  VEDANT KASHYAP AMIT SORIN RACHANA TRIPATHI

1147 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1157  AANYA ASHISH BISHT VERSHA

1148 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1158  ANADYA SHARMA MUNISH SHARMA NIDHI SHARMA

1149 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1159  VIANSH BHARGAVA ABHIISHEK BHARGAVA AKANSHA KANOJIA

1150 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1160  YASHVI YOGESH KUMAR ALKA YADAV

1151 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1161  LAMNUNTHEM HANGSHING LETSANGLEN HANGSHING KIMHOILHING CHONGLOI

1152 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1162  AVYAAN DAGAR ROHIT DAGAR ANNU

1153 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1163  SAMKIT GARG SHIVAM GARG BHAWNA JAIN1153 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1163  SAMKIT GARG SHIVAM GARG BHAWNA JAIN

1154 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1164  KAIRA GOEL PRANSHU GOEL GARIMA RATHI

1155 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1165  KRISHA PRADHAN SANDEEP PRADHAN SUBHADRA GUPTA

1156 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1166  YAHVI MEHRA SHAILENDER PRIYANKA

1157 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1167  NAVYA RAO JATIN YADAV AISHWERYA SHALINI

1158 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1168  VEDANSHI KOSLIA ARVIND KUMAR KOSLIA PRATIBHA YADAV

1159 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1169  RAYAAN KHANNA VIRAT KHANNA SONALI KHANNA

1160 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1170  DIVISHAA JAIN NITIN JAIN URVASHI JAIN

1161 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1171  AARAV SOLANKI GAURAV SOLANKI REENA JANGHU

1162 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1172  IQRA KHAN IQUBAL MAMUR KHAN UMMYA SALMA

1163 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1173  KIANA CHHABRA SHIVAM CHHABRA PRIYANKA LUTHRA

1164 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1174  LITHVIK YADAV DEEPAK YADAV POOJA YADAV

1165 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1175  ATHARV SACHDEVA TANUJ SACHDEVA GARIMA SACHDEVA

1166 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1176  AARYAV THAKUR ROSHAN KUMAR MEENU KUMARI

1167 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1177  ATHARV THAKUR ROSHAN KUMAR MEENU KUMARI

1168 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1178  KABIR SINGH ANUJ KUMAR SHIVANI

1169 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1179  AADYA SHARMA SHWETANG SHARMA POONAM

1170 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1180  BIVAAN SARMA
BHUPANKAR JYOTI 
SARMA

NANDITA B SARMA
SARMA
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1171 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1181  MAAHIR NAGPAL BHARAT NAGPAL NEETI SHARMA NAGPAL

1172 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1182  NIRVAIR PARUL SACHDEVA DIVYA

1173 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1184  SHANVI SONI UTKARSH SONI SHIPRA SONI

1174 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1185  YUVAAN GUPTA AAKASH GUPTA MANSI GARG

1175 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1186  AADIV RAO VIVEK YADAV ADITI YADAV

1176 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1187  MIRAYA SOOD ABHISAIK SOOD GUNJAN SOOD

1177 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1189  SHAURYA SINGH GAURAV DRALL BHAWNA SHOKEEN

1178 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1190  AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH GAURAV KUMAR KRITI SINGH

1179 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1191  VIRAJINI AJAY SONAWANE
AJAY BAPUSAHEB 
SONAWANE

MADHURI DASHARATH 
KHARAT

1180 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1192  ASRITH SINGH ARJUN SINGH RENU KUNDIAL

1181 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1193  LAISHA GARG MR HIMANSHU GARG MRS ANKITA GARG

1182 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1194  KRAATAV BHATT AKSHAT BHATT MEGHA BHATT

1183 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1195  KRISHAV BHATT AKSHAT BHATT MEGHA BHATT1183 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1195  KRISHAV BHATT AKSHAT BHATT MEGHA BHATT

1184 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1196  KRISHNA AGGARWAL DEVENDER AGGARWAL SHWETA AGGARWAL

1185 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1197  SIDDHANT DWIVEDI AKSHAT DWIVEDI ANIMA GUPTA

1186 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1198  BHUVIKA VASHISHTHA VIPIN VASHISHTHA SHIVANI BHARDWAJ

1187 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1199  PRIYASHA GAUTAM BHAVNA VERMA

1188 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1200  PRISHA MALHOTRA RAM MALHOTRA AAKANKSHA GULATI

1189 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1201  AADHYA DEV MITTAL ANJU RANI

1190 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1202  JASNOOR AHUJA ANKUR AHUJA CHITRA ARORA

1191 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1203  PRANSH YADAV NITIN YADAV KARISHMA YADAV

1192 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1204  SHIVAANSH AGGARWAL ARPIT AGGARWAL MADHURI AGGARWAL

1193 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1205  AAHI UPADHYAY VAIBHAV UPADHYAY PRIYANKA CHAUBEY

1194 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1206  AYANSH SINGH GAURAV KUMAR VERMA PRIYA SINGH

1195 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1207  SAANVI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA NAINA SHARMA

1196 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1208  GIYANA MAAN YOGESH MAAN JYOTI RANI

1197 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1209  SAANVI VYAS AMIT VYAS ESHA RIKHY

1198 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1210  KRISHA PATEL HITEN PATEL SHRADHA PATEL

1199 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1211  HRIDAAN MONDAL RANA MONDAL ESMITA SARKAR

1200 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1212  AANYA VYAS AMIT VYAS ESHA RIKHY



S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

1201 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1213  ADHRIT BISHT MAHENDRA BISHT MOHITA PARIHAR

1202 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1214  PRISHA SINGH PARVEEN KUMAR POMPA CHAKRABORTY

1203 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1215  HITARTH BHOLA KAMAL BHOLA KANISHKA VERMA

1204 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1216  VYAAN SAXENA SAMARTH SAXENA KIRTY VERMA

1205 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1217  NITYANSH SOAM
ADV YASHVARDHAN 
SINGH SOAM

SANDEEPA RAGHAV

1206 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1218  AVYANNA CHOUBEY ARUN CHAUBEY BABY RANI

1207 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1219  SHAARVI SHARMA DEEPAK SHARMA VANSHITA SHARMA

1208 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1220  PAAKHI SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA SNEHA UPADHYAY

1209 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1221  REHAAN DABAS RAHUL DABAS MANALI BALHARA DABAS

1210 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1222  DARSH MITTAL MAYANK KUMAR MITTAL HARSHITA

1211 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1223  WAMIQA PHALSWAL AKHIL KUMAR VARSHA SEHRAWAT

1212 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1224  VIDHARTH KARNWAL LALIT KUMAR KARNWAL UPASANA MEHRA

1213 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1225  RISHI SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA SNEHA UPADHYAY1213 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1225  RISHI SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA SNEHA UPADHYAY

1214 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1226  JASTEG SINGH HARPREET SINGH KALSI CHETNA KAUR SINGH

1215 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1227  REYANSH MIDHA RAHUL MIDHA RAVITA MEENA

1216 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1228  MEHARVAAN SINGH SOHAL SIRAJ SINGH SOHAL SAVREEN KAUR

1217 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1229  KIRAT SATIJA DEEPAK SATIJA PRIYA SATIJA

1218 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1230  AARAV KANSAL MAYANK KANSAL RICHA AGARWAL

1219 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1231  SANJEET KUMAR SUBHASH KUMAR RAJAK KIRAN KUMARI

1220 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1232  ADVIK PRTAP SINGH RAVI PRATAP SINGH SONA KUMARI

1221 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1233  KESHAV CHHABRA GAURAV CHHABRA ALKA CHHABRA

1222 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1234  ANGAD ARORA PRATEEK ARORA POOJA SHARMA

1223 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1235  RUANSHI SHARMA GAURAV SHARMA GEETIKA SACHDEVA

1224 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1236  VIHA GUPTA HARIT GUPTA USHA GOSWAMI

1225 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1237  RITYA SAKLANI SHARMA NA SNIGDHA SAKLANI

1226 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1238  GIANA KOHLI ANKUR KOHLI ISHA AGGARWAL

1227 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1239  AADHYA KHAUND ABHILEKH KHAUND GYANASHREE DUTTA

1228 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1240  HARSH AJOR PATEL RAVI SHEKHAR PREETI CHAUDHARY

1229 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1241  ANADI KAUR RAVINDER PAL SINGH HARJEET KAUR

1230 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1242  DIVISHA PUNIA HEETESH PUNIA MEETHI CHOUDHARY
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1231 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1243  RUHI SINDHU ABHISHEK SINDHU DEEPIKA DHINGRA

1232 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1244  MIRI TINGLOO VIVEK RINGLOO RUCHIKA PANDITA

1233 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1245  AADYA NITISH KUMAR SWATI JAISWAL

1234 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1246  IVAAN BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT BHWANA MEHRA

1235 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1247  HIA MOGRAI YASH MOGRAI ANAMIKA MADAAN

1236 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1248  AAVYA PAWAR NITASU PANWAR MEENAKSHI

1237 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1249  YUVAAN FARMAHA RAHUL FARMAHA JIVANSHI ARORA

1238 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1250  PRIYANSH KUMAR ABHINAV GRESI KUMARI

1239 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1251  SHIVANYA SHEKHAR KUMAR SHRADHA KAPOOR

1240 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1252  GINISHA DUGAR MOHIT DUGAR ANUPRIYA DUGAR

1241 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1253  TATTVM NEGI ROHIT NEGI EKTA GOSHAIN

1242 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1254  PRANKIT PAUL PRITAM PAUL LIPI PAUL

1243 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1255  RADHYA GUPTA SHAILESH GUPTA GEETIKA GUPTA1243 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1255  RADHYA GUPTA SHAILESH GUPTA GEETIKA GUPTA

1244 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1256  VIVAN SONI AAKASH SONI RAGINI SONI

1245 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1257  AADRITI PRAJAPATI NIKESH KUMAR SNEH LATA

1246 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1258  ISHANI SHARMA HARISH SHARMA AKANKSHA DUBEY

1247 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1259  NOOR SHAKHER RICHIE SHAKHER NEETI CHOPRA

1248 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1260  SHIVYA GHAWANA YARUN GHAWANA
SHIKHA SHARMA 
GHAWANA

1249 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1261  ASHVA SINGH KARAN PAL SUMAN

1250 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1262  MISHKA BISHT GOVIND BISHT KRITIKA MEENA

1251 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1263  ARINJAY SINGH CHAUHAN
KAUSHLENDRA SINGH 
CHAUHAN

BHATERI SINGH CHAUHAN

1252 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1264  SIYA KANSAL ANKIT KANSAL DIVYA GUPTA

1253 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1265  ARYAN TREHAN AAKASH TREHAN NEHA TREHAN

1254 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1266  ADVIK PANT NAVEEN PANT POORNIMA UNIYAL

1255 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1267  ISHANI PANDAY
VISHNU SHANKAR 
PANDAY

PRATIBHA MISHRA

1256 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1268  RAABHYA CHAUHAN HARDIK CHAUHAN SIMERPREET KAUR KOHLI

1257 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1269  KRISHIV YADAV SANDEEP SINGH YADAV ANJANA BHARDWAJ

1258 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1270  AYAAN NANDA SAURAV NANDA NEHA NANDA

1259 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1271  MIVAAN JAMWAL MITESH JAMWAL NITIKA THAKUR

1260 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1272  IRA BAGHEL UJJWAL BAGHEL NEHA UJJWAL BAGHEL
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1261 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1273  ANAAYA KATYAL JITIN KATYAL DIVYA KATYAL

1262 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1274  AVYUKT TEHLAN ROHIT TEHLAN GEETANJLY

1263 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1275  ATHARV KUMAR SUMIT KUMAR RITU

1264 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1276  JIYANSH MISHRA YASH MISHRA SHRESHTHA DASHORA

1265 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1277  SAARTH GANDHI SIDDHARTH GANDHI AISHWARYA GANDHI

1266 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1278  HAMZA CHAUDHARY SHAKIR ALI AFROZ CHAUDHARY

1267 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1279  ASHWATH KAUSHAL JITENDRA KAUSHAL BHAVNA SAROHA

1268 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1280  SHREYANSH KAUSHIK ANKUSH SHARMA JUHI SARASWAT

1269 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1281  AAYANSH KUMAR PANKAJ KUMAR PINKY RAJPUT

1270 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1282  SUKRIT GAUTAM SHUBHAM GAUTAM KIRTI JANGRA

1271 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1283  ATHARV BHATIA NARENDRA BHATIA NIKITA

1272 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1284  KAVYA SAHANI ANIL KUMAR SAHANI
KAMALAWATI KUMARI 
SAHNI

1273 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1285  KAYRA ANAND YUGANT ANAND KOMAL PAHWA1273 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1285  KAYRA ANAND YUGANT ANAND KOMAL PAHWA

1274 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1286  CHIRAG JOSHI NAMAN JOSHI PRIYANKA KUMARI

1275 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1287  DRISHYA LOCHAV RAVINDER LOCHAV POONAM RANI

1276 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1288  LIANA SETHI NIKHIL SETHI SRISHTI KHANNA

1277 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1289  TRIAKSH JAIN DEEPAK JAIN PRIYA AGGARWAL

1278 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1290  ADVIK RAWAT PANKAJ SINGH RAWAT KIRAN

1279 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1291  HIRISHA SOLANKI SUNNY SOLANKI VIJETA

1280 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1292  SHIVAANYA BAJAJ SANAT BAJAJ TANYA BAJAJ

1281 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1293  DIA GANGWANI HITESH GANGWANI VARSHA BATRA

1282 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1294  KRISHANK AGRAWAL ISHAN AGRAWAL SURABHI GARG

1283 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1295  DHARVIK BANSAL LAKSHAY BANSAL BHARTI

1284 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1296  KIYANSH SACHDEVA SUMIT SACHDEVA LOVLEEN

1285 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1297  VIRIKA KHOWAL SATISH KUMAR KHOWAL KANCHAN

1286 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1298  SARVAKSH JAGLAN AMIT KUMAR PREETY RANI

1287 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1299  ATHARV GOYAL RAHUL GOYAL KRITIKA MANGAL

1288 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1300  TRISHAAN PATEL AJIT KUMAR PATEL KHUSHBOO KUMARI

1289 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1301  EKAAKSH GARED PUNEET KUMAR SALONI AGGARWAL

1290 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1302  AVIERAJ ANAND NA SHIVANGI ANAND
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1291 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1303  ABHIMANYU BHARTI NA SHIVANGI ANAND

1292 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1304  JANEESA KAUR EMEYPREET SINGH NAVNEET KAUR

1293 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1305  ANAIKA PANIGRAHI
DEEPAK KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI

RICHA NIJHAWAN

1294 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1306  IRA MOGHA TARUN MOGHA SONAM MOGHA

1295 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1307  TEGBIR SINGH
MANPREET SINGH 
BHAMBRA

SIMRAN KAUR

1296 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1308  KHYANA CHINTAN KAMDAR
CHINTAN RAKESH 
KAMDAR

SRUSHTI CHINTAN 
KAMDAR

1297 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1309  SHRINIKA DUBEY VATSALYA DUBEY YOGITA PANDEY

1298 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1310  ATHARVA SRIVASTAVA ROHIT KHARE
SIDDHI JITENDRA 
SRIVASTAV

1299 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1311  TAASHWIK RAO ROSAIAH LAXMAN RAO SHILPA ARORA

1300 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1312  KRISHA MOHAN KRISHAN MOHAN MANISHA

1301 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1313  DAIVIK SHARMA VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA SURBHI

1302 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1314  ERICA MAHAJAN SAHIL MAHAJAN ISHNOI DUBEY

1303 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1315  JAHAANVIR SINGH SUNPREET SINGH ARORA CHANPREET KAUR1303 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1315  JAHAANVIR SINGH SUNPREET SINGH ARORA CHANPREET KAUR

1304 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1316  HARSHIL MUKHIJA YATTIN MUKHIJA PARAMJEET KAUR

1305 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1317  PRISHA AGGARWAL VARUN AGGARWAL SHEETAL GARG

1306 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1318  MADHAVADITYA SINGH CHUNDAWATANIRUDH CHUNDAWAT BHANUPRIYA RATHORE

1307 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1319  AMYRA THAKUR NEERAJ JASWAL LAXMI

1308 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1320  NITARA YADAV VIPENDER JONNEY YADAV

1309 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1321  BISHMEEET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH PARMINDER KAUR

1310 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1322  ARSHBIR MAGGO VISHAL MAGGO NIDHI CHHABRA

1311 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1323  AVIKA SINGH ANUJ KUMAR NIRAJ SHILPI KUMARI

1312 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1324  VARENYA SAH RANJEET KUMAR SHASHI BALA

1313 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1325  AYAAN CHAWLA ADITYA CHAWLA SAKSHI BATRA

1314 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1326  AVYAAN SAHNI GEET SAHNI DIVYA CHANANA

1315 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1327  RAYANSH GROVER NIKHIL GROVER MEHAK GROVER

1316 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1328  PRIJAS SETHI NEERAJ KUMAR AARTI

1317 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1329  MANASVINI BHARDWAJ MADHVENDER BHARDWAJ VASUNDHARA SHARMA

1318 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1330  KRISHIV BHARDWAJ SUMIT KUMAR KHUSHBOO KUMARI

1319 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1331  DUVIN PAHUJA PARTH PAHUJA AYUSHI PAHUJA

1320 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1332  ALISHBA IQBAL ASIF IQBAL AREEBA SANA
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1321 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1333  EVYAN DOBHAL VIPIN DOBHAL NISHA BAHUGUNA

1322 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1334  BANEET KAUR GURPREET SINGH PARMEET KAUR

1323 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1335  NIA RAJPUT AKASH KUMAR SHIVANI TANWAR

1324 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1336  KRISHIKA CHHABRA DAKSH CHHABRA RUCHITA CHANDNA

1325 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1337  MANISH SHARMA GHANSHYAM SHARMA TULSI

1326 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1338  AARCHI MANRAL MOHAN SINGH KANCHAN BOHARA

1327 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1339  LAVIT MANCHANDA ASHIM MANCHANDA PRIYANKA RANGWANI

1328 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1340  KRISHA GOEL ARUN GOEL AISHWARYA AGARWAL

1329 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1341  RAYAAN AHMAD NAQVI FAIZ AHMAD NAQVI SAIMA SAYEED

1330 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1342  RUDRANSH GAUSINGA AMAR SINGH MEENA MAMTA MEENA

1331 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1343  ANHAD SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA DIVYA THAREJA

1332 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1344  BHAVNOOR KAUR SABHARWAL
GAGAN DEEP 
SABHARWAL

AVJYOT KAUR BALUJA

1333 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1345  AADHAVAN SINGH BRISHEN KISHORE SHIVANI VATS1333 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1345  AADHAVAN SINGH BRISHEN KISHORE SHIVANI VATS

1334 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1346  KARTIK MALHOTRA KAMAL MALHOTRA BHARTI

1335 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1347  VIAAN ISSAR NEEL KANTH ISSAR NIDHI SHARMA

1336 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1348  NETANYA RAJPUT VIPIN PANWAR DEEPIKA CHAUHAN

1337 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1349  SHAURYA BHARTI RAHUL BHARTI KARUNA RAI

1338 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1350  AVYUKT KHUNGER VIPIN KUMAR SAKSHI CHHABRA

1339 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1351  YUVAAN LATAWA JASPREET LATAWA BHAWNA SOOD

1340 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1352  KRIYANSH BERRY KUNAL BERRY NANDINI BERRY

1341 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1353  LAKSHVEER SOLANKI
RAVINDER SINGH 
SOLANKI

RINKY

1342 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1354  RIVA KADIAN AMIT KADIAN MANJU MALIK

1343 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1355  KRISHA AGARWAL PRATEEK AGARWAL AARTI YADAV

1344 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1356  RIDDHANT RONISH MANISH KUMAR JYOTI BALI RAO

1345 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1357  SAVI MAMODIA
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
MAMODIA

ANJALI KHANDELWAL

1346 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1358  OJASWINI UNIYAL MAYANK UNIYAL MANSI THAPLIYAL

1347 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1359  HIMA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH JYOTI KUMARI

1348 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1360  AARYAV GUPTA ANKUR GUPTA SEEMA JAIN

1349 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1361  ASHVI MAMODIA
CHANDRA PRAKASH 
MAMODIA

ANJALI KHANDELWAL

1350 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1362  AMAYRA VERMA TEJ VERMA SHALINI SONI
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1351 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1363  MAYRA TAYAL MAYANK TAYAL RUPALI TAYAL

1352 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1364  AGASTYA DUBEY PRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY GARIMA DUBEY

1353 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1365  ABHIMANYU SINGH VAIBHAV SINGH RUCHIKA ARYA

1354 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1366  VAIRAJ SINGAL DIPPUL SINGAL MANI SINGAL

1355 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1367  CHITRANSHI KASTOOR
MANOJ MADHUKAR 
KASTOOR

RACHNA KUMARI

1356 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1368  KIAAN KALRA AMARDEEP SINGH NEHA SEHGAL

1357 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1369  NEHAAN KHANAGWAL GAURAV ISHA GAMBHIR

1358 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1370  GUROORR DELORY RITANSHU DELORY PRIYANKA SHARMA

1359 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1371  ARYA NAGPAL SAHIL NAGPAL PREETI THAKUR

1360 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1372  VISHAANK TYAGI MAYANK KUMAR TYAGI PRIYANKA TYAGI

1361 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1373  KESHVI GUPTA VISHAL GUPTA SHILPI GUPTA

1362 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1374  PUNYA SHANDILYA PRIYAMBAD KUMARI PRIYANKA

1363 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1375  AVIRAJ ARORA RAHUL ARORA RITU ARORA1363 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1375  AVIRAJ ARORA RAHUL ARORA RITU ARORA

1364 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1376  AKSHIMA SINGH AKSHAY KUMAR LATIKA CHAUHAN

1365 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1377  VIMIKA RAJPUT BIMLESH KUMAR SINGH MONALISA SINGH

1366 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1378  AHAB ABDUL ABDUL RUSTAM FARHEEN ASHFAQ ANSARI

1367 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1379  PRISHA DHIMAN MANISH KUMAR POOJA DHIMAN

1368 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1380  IRA THAKUR ARUN KUMAR ESHITA DEY

1369 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1381  NIRVAIR KHANNA NIMISH KHANNA NISHA UPADHYAY

1370 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1382  KRIDHA GOEL AMAN GOEL POOJA GUPTA

1371 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1383  KUSHVI NIDHI BABBAR RAHUL BABBAR NIDHI ARORA

1372 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1384  PRISHA KALIA NAKUL KALIA SHRUTI KAHOL

1373 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1385  KAAVISH SOLANKI NISHANT SOLANKI KOMAL SOLANKI

1374 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1386  ANAYRA ABROL ROHIT ABROL MEGHA JUNEJA

1375 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1387  AMAYRA SHARMA
SANDEEP KUMAR 
SHARMA

KAMLESH SHARMA

1376 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1388  VAIDEHI CHAUDHARY ANKUR MOONDAN HEMANGINI CHOWDHURY

1377 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1389  KRISHIV KHANDELWAL ANKIT KHANDELWAL BHAWNA GUPTA

1378 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1390  ABHISRI ASTHANA ABHISHEK ASTHANA PRINCI

1379 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1391  PRISHA SULANIYA AMBUJ SULANIYA RANJANA MEENA

1380 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1392  AAIRA SHARMA AMAN SHARMA SUMILA SHARMA
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1381 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1393  AMRITANSH KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR RUBI PRAJAPATI

1382 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1394  YUVAAN GAMBHIR SAAHIL GAMBHIR DIPIKA SEHGAL GAMBHIR

1383 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1395  DEVANSH SINGH ROBIN NISHA

1384 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1396  RUDVED CHADHA HIMANSHU MANSI

1385 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1397  NITARA DHAKA AMARDEEP DHAKA NEHARIKA DHAKA

1386 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1398  NIYATI BHARDWAJ KAMLESH BHARDWAJ MANISHA KAUSHIK

1387 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1399  IRA BAINADA SOHAN LAL MEENA ANITA RANI

1388 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1400  SAYURI BARMAN YADAV DHARMESH YADAV ANKITA BARMAN

1389 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1401  ARADHYA SHARMA SHASHI KANT RUCHIKA SHARMA

1390 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1402  KABIR CHAUDHARY ROHAN BIJARNIYA SOHANI DEVI

1391 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1403  NAVITA KAUR KARAMVEER SINGH SAKSHI BATRA

1392 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1404  KRISHITHA GUPTA
HARINANDAN PRASAD 
GUPTA

ANJALI KUMARI

1393 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1405  AVYAAN SHANDILYA OM PRAKASH PRIYANKA PRATAP1393 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1405  AVYAAN SHANDILYA OM PRAKASH PRIYANKA PRATAP

1394 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1406  AADVIK VERMA ROHAN VERMA PRIYANKA

1395 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1407  RUDRA BIRHMAN VINAY KUMAR NALINI

1396 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1408  MEDHANSH VASHISHTH RISHI KUMAR VASHISHTH SHASHI VASHISHTH

1397 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1409  KAIRAV GUPTA MUKUL GUPTA YAMINI

1398 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1410  YAHVI CHAWLA SAGAR CHAWLA MEHAK CHAWLA

1399 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1411  AYUSHI SINGH VIPIN KUMAR NISHA SINGH

1400 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1412  HARWIN GUPTA GOURAV GUPTA PARUL MANCHANDA

1401 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1413  DHANVI BHARDWAJ ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ JUHI BEHL

1402 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1414  NETRA SINGH KAKRAN DEEPAK KAKRAN ANAMIKA SINGH

1403 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1415  ARYAVEER SHARMA DIGVIJAY SHARMA PRATISTHA BHATT

1404 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1416  RUHANI KAUR LOVDEEP SINGH HARPREET KAUR

1405 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1417  RIDAY SHARMA GOPAL SHARMA PRIYANKA DOGRA

1406 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1418  VAMIKA DHANKHAR ADITYA DHANKHAR AKANKSHA SINGH

1407 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1419  AADITRI PANDEY SUNEEL PANDEY SUPRIYA PANDEY

1408 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1420  AARYAVIR SETHI RISHAB SETHI HARVEN SETHI

1409 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1421  DEVANSH VASHIST MOHIT VASHIST NEETU SHARMA

1410 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1422  ALANKRITA ARVIND KUMAR MISHRA ARCHANA
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1411 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1423  SARAH MANHUAISIAM LANGELJACOB AMSIAM LANGEL LINDA CHINGSONNIANG

1412 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1424  ANHAD SINGH GUJRAL
JASPINDER SINGH 
GUJRAL

JASLEEN BHATIA

1413 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1425  AMOGH RAJ SINHA KUMUD RANJAN SUGANDHA SINHA

1414 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1426  RISHIT OBEROI RAHUL OBEROI GEETIKA BHASIN

1415 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1427  AJUNI ARORA KUNAL ARORA KAVITA ANEJA

1416 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1428  ARZOE ARORA KUNAL ARORA KAVITA ANEJA

1417 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1429  JANHVI ARORA SACHIN ARORA AMARJEET KAUR

1418 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1430  KASHVI SITARAM GURJAR ARTI

1419 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1431  KIASH YADAV DEEPAK YADAV AASTHA MALHOTRA

1420 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1432  ABEER KALRA VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA

1421 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1433  KAVEER KALRA VIDIT KALRA SAKSHI KALRA

1422 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1434  JASNOOR KAUR SURJEET SINGH ANJALI KAUR

1423 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1435  AADVIK JORWAL SHER SINGH MEENA HEMLATA MEENA1423 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1435  AADVIK JORWAL SHER SINGH MEENA HEMLATA MEENA

1424 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1436  SRISHTI SANJAY KUMAR NEERAJ KUMARI

1425 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1437  VAANYA GUPTA MOHIT GUPTA PRIYA GUPTA

1426 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1438  HAYANSH ARORA JITENDER KUMAR PARIKHA CHAWLA

1427 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1439  MYANSH DUGGAL YASH DUGGAL SHIVANI ARORA

1428 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1440  RUAAB GARG SAURABH SANCHI BHARDWAJ

1429 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1441  MIHIT HASIJA SANDEEP KUMAR REENA KUMARI

1430 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1442  VEDA SINGH BHIM SINGH MAMA ARCHNA

1431 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1443  NAYSHA MITTAL ABHINAV MITTAL NUPUR JAIN

1432 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1444  PRISHA ANKIT JENA KAJAL

1433 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1445  ATHARVA YADAV YOGESH KUMAR PRIYA YADAV

1434 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1446  SHRESTH SINGH MEHTA RAJESH SINGH NEHA MEHTA

1435 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1447  AVYUKT YADAV DEVENDER SINGH PRITEE

1436 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1448  DHAVIT ARORA SHASHANK ARORA AASTHA ARORA

1437 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1449  MANASWINI PANDA
BHAIRABI CHANDRA 
PANDA

PRITI REKHA PANDA

1438 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1450  ATHARVA ANSHUL YADAV SONIKA

1439 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1451  AADI ABHISHEK DUTTA
MARIA FERNANDA 
GARRON

1440 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1452  RAAVYA KAKKAR ROHIT KAKKAR VAISHALI MAKAN
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1441 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1453  SAANVI BIRLA GAURAV BIRLA SHIKHA BIRLA

1442 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1454  SIERRA PUNIHANI KUNAL PUNIHA MEHAK PUNIHANI

1443 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1455  FARIAH AYUBI DANISH FARAZ AYUBI SAZIA NASAR

1444 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1456  RUDRA BATAR ANIL KUMAR AASTHA SHARMA

1445 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1457  KHUSHVEER MANOJ KUMAR NEETU JANGHU

1446 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1458  SAMARTH GULATI MANOJ GULATI SALONI

1447 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1459  NITARA AGGARWAL KUNAL AGGARWAL RUCHI MAINI

1448 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1460  AAHANA AGGARWAL KUNAL AGGARWAL RUCHI MAINI

1449 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1461  RISHIV CHADHA TYAG CHADHA PURNIMA DHALIA

1450 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1462  SEERAT KAVISH ANJALI MALIK

1451 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1463  SHIVANSHIKA CHAUHAN
SIDHARTH SINGH 
CHAUHAN

POOJA CHAUHAN

1452 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1464  RUDRA SAURABH AHUJA SAURABH AHUJA NEHA TRIPATHI

1453 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1465  KRITANSH SINGH CHAKRESH KUMAR SINGH SWATI SINGH1453 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1465  KRITANSH SINGH CHAKRESH KUMAR SINGH SWATI SINGH

1454 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1466  THIYA GARG PANKAJ KUMAR NISHU

1455 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1467  DHRITI SINGH TINKU KUMAR DHARNA

1456 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1468  SHAURYA RAJ KARAN RAJ ABHINANDANA KAIN

1457 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1469  ANIKAA KASHYAP ANURAG KUMAR SHUCHITA NANDA

1458 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1470  AYUSH REDHU DAYA CHAND USHA RANI

1459 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1471  MAAHI DHAWAN MOHIT DHAWAN RUPALI MEHROTRA

1460 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1472  KAVYA SACHIN KUMAR SAROJ KUMARI

1461 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1473  AVIRAJ SINGH BANGA HARMEET SINGH BANGA HASHMEET KAUR BINDRA

1462 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1474  SIVGUN SINGH SANJAM SINGH BAWLEEN KAUR

1463 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1475  OMAANSH KUMAR PRAMOOD KUMAR DEEPA

1464 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1476  REYANSH SHARMA LALIT SHARMA RUCHI SHARMA

1465 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1477  PARTH KAPOOR VAIBHAV KAPOOR MANALI GAUR

1466 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1478  KARTIKEYA PRATAP SINGH
DHARMENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH

ANJALI SINGH

1467 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1479  VIVAAN MALHOTRA SAURABH MALHOTRA PARNIKA RAWAT

1468 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1480  VIHAAN SHARMA AMIT KUMAR SHARMA NEELAM KUMARI

1469 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1481  RIDANT JOON PAWAN JOON RUCHI BALYAN

1470 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1482  ANHAD MALHOTRA RAVI KARAN MALHOTRA SURBHI KALIA
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1471 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1483  EKAKSH DIXIT
DIXIT HARSH VISHWAS 
KUMAR

PRIYANKA AWASTHI

1472 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1484  SHASHWAT KUMAR KUNDAN KUMAR KUMARI SWATI

1473 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1485  VARNIKA KAMAT MANOJ KUMAR KAMTI KAVITA KAMTI

1474 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1486  KRISHIV SRIVASTAVA ROOPESH SRIVASTAVA
SWARNIM LATA 
SRIVASTAVA

1475 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1487  DHAIRYA PRATAP SINGH
KAMLENDRA PRATAP 
SINGH

POOJA SHARMA

1476 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1488  APRAMEYA NAWANI PRIYANK NAWANI MANISHA BADONI NAWANI

1477 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1489  VAAYU GAURAV ARORA GAURAV SIMMI

1478 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1490  KRISHIV GROVER KARAN GROVER ISHA KATYAL

1479 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1491  VIVANSH MEENA GANESH NARAIAN MEENA SHWETA RANI MEENA

1480 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1492  DITYA DINESH MANJU

1481 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1493  RUDRA KHANNA HIMANSHU KHANNA NEHA

1482 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1494  VEDIKA SINGH AMIT KUMAR PAYAL SINGH

1483 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1495  ANGAD SAINI YOGESH SAINI ROSHNI RANI1483 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1495  ANGAD SAINI YOGESH SAINI ROSHNI RANI

1484 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1496  GITISHA SAHIL GAMBHIR AKANKSHA

1485 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1497  RONIT SINGH KOCHHAR
MANMEET SINGH 
KOCHHAR

HARMANPREET KAUR

1486 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1498  ADVAIT DHINGRA MANISH DHINGRA SWATI DHINGRA

1487 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1499  ANVI JHA AJAY KUMAR JHA PRIYANKA JHA

1488 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1500  EVIKA ARORA VINEET ARORA SAKSHI UPPAL ARORA

1489 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1501  KRISHAV SAIN ABHISHEK SAIN PRATIMA SINGH

1490 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1502  RUDRANSH BALHARA DHARAM DEV NEETU RANA

1491 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1503  HITANSH JAIN PRASHANT JAIN VANDANA AGGARWAL

1492 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1504  KASHVI BERRY KARAN BERRY SHRISTI NANDA BERRY

1493 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1505  SAAVI GAHLAN DEEPAK GAHLAN KIRAN DAGAR

1494 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1506  KESHVI BERRY KARAN BERRY SHRISTI NANDA BERRY

1495 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1507  PEEANSH PALAV TIWARY
PRIYANKAR KUMAR 
TIWARY

SWETA KUMARI

1496 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1508  AARNA SHARMA ASHISH KUMAR POOJA

1497 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1509  EYERA SAHAY PRAKHAR SAHAY NEHA RHODE

1498 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1510  SAMANVITA SHWEANK SHASHANK SAURABH SHWETA ANAND

1499 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1511  SIYA SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA RITU SHARMA

1500 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1512  AARAV SINGHAL ARJIT SINGHAL RUBY SINGHAL



S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

1501 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1513  DEVANSHI PANDEY SATEESH CHANDRA REECHA PANDEY

1502 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1514  DARSH YADAV VIKAS YADAV ARCHANA PANDITA

1503 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1515  YASHASVI RANJAN PRASHANT RANJAN KHUSHBOO KUMARI

1504 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1516  KARTIKEYA MADDHESHIYA ABHISHEK MADDHESHIYA PARUL SINHA

1505 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1517  VAYU MEHLAWAT DHANANJAY MEHLAWAT YOGITA MEHLAWAT

1506 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1518  SIYA TIWARI MAYANK TIWARI DURGA TIWARI

1507 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1519  RUDRAANSH KAKKAR ABHISHEK KAKKAR VAISHALI RELIA

1508 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1520  AVYAAN SACHDEV GAUTAM SACHDEV SWATI HARIPRASAD JOSHI

1509 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1521  RISHAN KUMAR SHIVAM KUMAR RACHNA SHARMA

1510 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1522  VAANI PARWANDA VARUN PARWANDA UPASNA CHUGH

1511 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1523  AAYANSH ARYA RAVI ARYA RADHIKA CHUAHAN

1512 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1524  ADWAIT KUMAR KUMAR KARITKEY YADAV UMA NARANG

1513 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1525  NAKSH NIRANJAN SUMIT KUMAR NIRANJAN GULSHAN BHARDWAJ1513 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1525  NAKSH NIRANJAN SUMIT KUMAR NIRANJAN GULSHAN BHARDWAJ

1514 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1526  AANYA SINGH MUKESH KUMAR RASHMI RAIKWAR

1515 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1527  MAHIRAJ PANWAR SAURABH CHAUDHARY MEENU CHAUDHARY

1516 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1528  PARBAL SHARMA DINESH KUMAR SHARMA RITIKA

1517 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1529  SAYANSH RAI DEEPAK KUMAR RAI SHWETA JAIN

1518 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1530  RIYAAN KAKKAR GAURAV KAKKAR GEETANJALI KAKKAR

1519 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1531  VIRAAJDEEP SINGH JASVIN SINGH HARLEEN KAUR

1520 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1532  DIVISHA BALYAN PAWAN KUMAR POONAM

1521 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1533  HRIMANN BATRA CHIRAG BATRA PRIYANKA BATRA

1522 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1534  PRISHA CHHABRA KESHAV CHABBRA SAKSHI ARORA

1523 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1535  VANHISHKA PANDEY
GOKUL CHANDRA 
PANDEY

PREETI JOSHI

1524 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1536  KARTIK SHARMA ROHIT SHARMA MANISHA

1525 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1537  UTKRISHT ARYA VEDMITRA NEHA YADAV

1526 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1538  DIVISHA SHAAN AKSHAY VERMA KIRAN VERMA

1527 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1539  SHIVANSHI VISHAL KUMAR ANJALI MOGHA

1528 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1540  VIRAAJ SHARMA KRISHAN SHARMA SWATI SHARMA

1529 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1541  KASHVI PATEL UPENDRA SINGH ANURADHA PATEL

1530 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1542  KRIDAY BHARGAVA AJIT KUMAR KUMARI KOMAL
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1531 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1543  AAYUSHMANN CHHABRA ABHISHEK CHHABRA KALPANA BHASKAR

1532 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1544  GARVIK TYAGI MANISH TYAGI KHUSHI TYAGI

1533 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1545  TISHA GROVER SAURABH GROVER PRIYANKA GROVER

1534 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1546  NIHIRA ARORA PANKAJ ARORA POONAM ARORA

1535 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1547  MIRAAYA GOSAIN NISHANT GOSAIN MISHA MEHRA

1536 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1548  YUVAAN DUBEY ABHAY KUMAR DUBEY SONI KUMARI

1537 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1549  AMAIRA DUGGAL CHINTAN SINGH DUGGAL TAVLEEN KAUR

1538 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1550  SHAMBHAVI NEGI DEEPAK SINGH JAYA CHAND KUMAIN

1539 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1551  PRATYAKSHA RAWAT PRANAV SINGH RAWAT MEGHA BHARDWAJ

1540 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1552  BHUVIK VIKRAM SINGH SEEMA DEVI

1541 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1553  DIVIKA ALAGH PRINCE ALAGH RUPALI SACHDEVA

1542 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1554  HANSIKA AHLAWAT PRANSHU AHLAWAT PREETI

1543 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1555  DITVI WALIA SANJOT WALIA
NAVISHA SINGH 

1543 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1555  DITVI WALIA SANJOT WALIA
NAVISHA SINGH 
AHULUWALIA

1544 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1556  SAISHA VERMA SURENDER VERMA SAROJ VERMA

1545 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1557  ISHAAN SEHGAL ROHIT SNEH BATRA

1546 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1558  AADVIK KUMAR AJAY KUMAR BINDU SHARMA

1547 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1559  NISHCHAY ROTASH NEHA

1548 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1560  JORAWAR SINGH KUNDAL HARJAS SINGH JAGDEEP KAUR

1549 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1561  KIAAN KASHYAP KANISHK KASHYAP UTTIRNA GOGIA

1550 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1562  NAVISHA BHUPESH BHUPESH KUMAR BHAVANA MALL

1551 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1563  DARSH TEHLAN AAKASH TEHLAN SWEETY SOLANKI

1552 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1564  HARNAAZ KAUR TEJINDER PAL SINGH HARMEET KAUR

1553 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1565  ANMAY SUHAG SUMIT SUHAG MONIKA

1554 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1566  GINISHA GAHLOT DEEPAK GAHLOT ASHIMA GAWAR

1555 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1567  DIVISHA DHARMENDRA PAL MAHESHWARI PACHOURI

1556 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1568  IVAN SIWACH JITENDER ASHA

1557 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1569  KRITHVIK JAISWAL ANKIT JAISWAL GUNJAN VERMA

1558 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1570  RISHI GUPTA PUNEET GUPTA SUMITA AGARWAL

1559 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1571  INAAYA KANAK KUMAR MOHINI

1560 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1572  TEJAS GAUR MUKUL GAUR NISHA BHARDWAJ
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PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027
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1561 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1573  INAYA AHMED SHOAIB IQBAL ZEBA SAIFI

1562 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1574  HEYANSH BHAMBANI TARUN BHAMBANI
TANUSHREE GHAI 
BHAMBANI

1563 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1575  AMAYRA GAHLOT ASHISH GAHLOT PREETI

1564 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1576  ATHARV NARESH KUMAR MEENA VISHVA MOHINI MEENA

1565 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1577  EVNEET KAUR SANDEEP SINGH SWATI MISHRA

1566 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1578  SEHAJVEER SINGH NAVJOT SINGH MANVEER KAUR

1567 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1579  NIKUNJ SEHRAWAT DINESH SEHRAWAT REKHA

1568 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1580  DAKSHIT JUNEJA NITIN JUNEJA DEEPIKA JUNEJA

1569 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1581  DIVIT SINGHAL ANKIT SINGHAL NISHU AGARWAL

1570 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1582  SATVIK CHADHA ROHIT CHADHA
MONICA VAIPHEI 
KIMNEIVAH

1571 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1583  JIYANSH SATYARTHI JAY KUMAR PRIYANKA MUWAL

1572 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1584  VEDANG KASHYAP VIKAS KUMAR SONAL KATYAL

1573 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1585  DEVYANSH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENAKSHI1573 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1585  DEVYANSH KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENAKSHI

1574 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1586  AYAAN ARORA ANSHUL ARORA PRIYANKA KATYAL

1575 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1587  IVAAN MISHRA AJINKYA GUNJAN MISHRA POONAM SINGH

1576 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1588  AASHVEE GYANESH NARAYAN ARTEE YADAV

1577 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1589  SANVI YADAV NITIN KUMAR PRITI YADAV

1578 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1590  INAYA BISHT DEEPAK BISHT GEETANJALI BISHT

1579 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1591  ESHEEN KAUR
SIDAKPREET SINGH 
NANDA

JASPREET KAUR

1580 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1592  AVYAAN SINGH ALOK YADAV BEENU YADAV

1581 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1593  KAVYANSH KOHLI KANISHK KOHLI SURUCHI KOHLI

1582 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1594  AMYRA SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH GARIMA SINGH

1583 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1595  PRANAV BHARAT GALHOTRA DIVYA GALHOTRA

1584 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1596  KIYAANSH YADAV ASHISH YADAV MANJEETA

1585 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1597  ANVIKA SHARMA BAIDHYNATH TRISHA SINHA

1586 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1598  ARNIKA KARTIKEY GAURAV KUMAR POOJA KUMARI

1587 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1599  RISHIV GUPTA SAGAR GUPTA SHALU

1588 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1600  PRISHA SINGH ANAND KUMAR SINGH KARUNA SHARMA

1589 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1601  ISHIKA WASON VISHAL WASON PRIYA JAIN

1590 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1602  JASWIK SINGH JASWANT KUMAR JYOTI SINGH
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PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027
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1591 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1603  IFRAH KHAN MOHD SALEEM KHAN MUBASHIRA JAMAL

1592 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1604  KESHAVI NOUGAIN ROHIT NOUGAIN GARIMA NOUGAIN

1593 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1605  SAAKHI SURESH SURESH CHAND MEENA SAKEENA MEENA

1594 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1606  BHAVYA AGGARWAL DEEPAK AGGARWAL KIRAN

1595 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1607  RISHITA CHAUHAN RAHUL CHAUHAN SHIVANI THAKUR

1596 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1608  AADIT PARVESH KUMAR PREETI

1597 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1609  SIAARA AYUSH BHAGAT SAKSHI BALUJA

1598 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1610  ADVIK JAIN RONAK JAIN NIDHI JAIN

1599 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1611  ANAAYA PARVESH KUMAR PREETI

1600 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1612  HARNAV SINGH MANDEEP SINGH DAMANPREET KAUR

1601 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1613  IVANKA VIJAYAN ANKUR VIJAYAN SWATI JAIN

1602 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1614  SHIVAY SHARMA VISHAL SHARMA SAKSHI SHARMA

1603 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1615  ANAGH SRIVASTAVA
SHASHWAT KUMAR 

TRIPTI SRIVASTAVA1603 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1615  ANAGH SRIVASTAVA
SHASHWAT KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA

TRIPTI SRIVASTAVA

1604 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1616  SHIVANSH SINGH MANISH KUMAR SINGH KHUSHBOO KUMARI

1605 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1617  KUDRAT SAINI DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI RASHMI

1606 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1618  RADHYA ADHIKARI
GOPAL KRISHNA 
ADHIKARI

ANUSHRUTI KANOJIA

1607 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1619  KUNAL SAINI DEEPAK KUMAR SAINI RASHMI

1608 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1620  PUNYA BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL

1609 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1621  PURVITH BANSAL MUKESH BANSAL MONIKA BANSAL

1610 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1622  KSHITIJ RAJ YADAV RAJ KUMAR SEENA KUMARI

1611 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1623  BHUVIKA SETHI SAHIL SETHI RITIKA VALIYA

1612 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1624  SHAURYA THAKUR SAGAR THAKUR MONIKA THAKUR

1613 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1625  SAANVI NABIYAL VIKALP NABIYAL JYOTI RAWAT

1614 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1626  ARJUN AHLAWAT RAJEEV AHLAWAT KIRTI RANA

1615 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1627  ANIKA SHARMA ABHISHEK SHARMA SARIKA SHARMA

1616 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1628  RAAGHAV SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH KIMMI KUMARI

1617 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1629  SHANVI SINGHAL SAHISHNU TAMANNA

1618 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1630  ATHARV TATU RAJKAMAL MEENA SANGEETA MEENA

1619 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1631  RUDRA BANSAL SHUBHAM BANSAL SHALINI AGGARWAL

1620 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1632  HRIDYAANSH NAVEEN SHARMA DEEPALI GAUR
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1621 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1633  VARUSH YADAV HARISH CHANDRA MANJU YADAV

1622 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1634  PARTTH YADAV RAHUL YADAV RACHNA

1623 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1635  DAKSHIT BUNTY POOJA PAWAR

1624 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1636  AARYA AMIT KUMAR DWIVEDI NIHA GUPTA

1625 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1637  GARVI BHASKAR MANOJ BHASKAR ANITA KUMARI

1626 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1638  HIRANSHI CHAWLA RAHUL CHAWLA HINA CHANDNA

1627 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1639  DAKSH RAI MURARI RAI RITU CHAUDHARY

1628 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1640  MAADHAV VIRESH KUMAR PREETI

1629 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1641  ATHARV BHARDWAJ
PANKAJ KUMAR 
BHARDWAJ

BHARTI DEVI

1630 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1642  ATHARV JHA SUMIT KUMAR JHA SWATI AGGARWAL

1631 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1643  KRITANSH TRIPATHI
MADHAVENDU SHEIKHAR 
TRIPATHI

MANISHA

1632 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1644  SATVIK GOEL ANKUR GOEL PRINU JAIN

1633 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1645  NAVYN KANSAL CHAHAT KANSAL DEEPIKA BANSAL1633 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1645  NAVYN KANSAL CHAHAT KANSAL DEEPIKA BANSAL

1634 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1646  EVA BALI LOKESH KUMAR MEENA POOJA KUMARI MEENA

1635 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1647  PRAYSHA AGGARWAL MANISH AGGARWAL PRAGYA JAISWAL

1636 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1648  INAIRA KAUR BHATIA SAURAVJIT SINGH MANMEET KAUR

1637 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1649  VIHAAN AGGARWAL SUHAIL AGGARWAL RITIKA GARG

1638 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1650  YEDHANT BHARDWAJ
ARUN KUMAR 
BHARADWAJ

SARITA SAIN

1639 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1651  AARUSH GERA PANKAJ GERA URVASHI GERA

1640 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1652  VEDICA KAMBOJ GEETANK KAMBOJ ANU DEVI

1641 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1653  YUGAL BHARDWAJ ANKUSH BHARDWAJ SUDHANSHI

1642 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1654  ANSHUMAAN KHURANA HIMANSHU KHURANA RASHMI BADOLA

1643 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1655  KASHIKA ABHISHEKH MANISHA RANI

1644 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1656  MITAKSHI BUDHIRAJA MOHIT BUDHIRAJA AVNI GULATI

1645 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1657  HEET ROHRA DINESH KUMAR
EKTA GIRDHARI 
DANDWANI

1646 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1658  ADHIRATH CHAUDHARY AYUSH CHAUHAN MEGHA

1647 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1659  DEVKINANDAN KUMAR MISHRAMITHILESH MISHRA CHUNMUN RANI

1648 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1660  MAISHA KATARIA MAYANK KATARIA RIYANKA

1649 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1661  VANDITA GULIA AMARJEET NISHA

1650 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1662  GARVIT LOHANI RAKESH KUMAR APURVA MITTAL
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1651 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1663  KRATAV SEHGAL SUBHAV SEHGAL NIDHI SEHGAL

1652 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1664  GARGI DAHIYA JOGINDER SINGH PUNEET

1653 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1665  JEEVYA RAWAT JEETENDRA SINGH DIVYA RAWAT

1654 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1666  AASHVI PRAKASH SURAJ PRAKASH NEETU GUPTA

1655 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1667  VIHAAN ATTRI GAURAV ATTRI NEHA

1656 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1668  AYANSH KUMAR INDER KUMAR RIMA KUMARI

1657 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1669  PAVNI SHARMA ANIL SHARMA NEENA

1658 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1670  HARCHIT SOLANKI VIVEK KUMAR PANKAJ TOMAR

1659 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1671  DEVIKA PANDEY BRAHMA DEO PANDEY PRIYANKA TRIPATHI

1660 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1672  TIANA TEHLAN KAMAL JEET TEHLAN SANJU SOLANKI

1661 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1673  NAKSH BATHLA KUNAL BATHLA BHANU BHOLA

1662 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1674  SAISHA GUPTA SACHIN GUPTA RENUKA

1663 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1675  IVANI BHALLA MANISH BHALLA NEERU BAGGA1663 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1675  IVANI BHALLA MANISH BHALLA NEERU BAGGA

1664 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1676  ANVIKA RAHUL KUMAR JYOTSNA

1665 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1677  SAARANSH DHIMAN ATUL KUMAR JYOTI

1666 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1678  VAANI GOEL SUMIT GOEL RIMPY AGGARWAL

1667 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1679  AKSHOBHYA NELLUTLA
NELLUTLA VARUN 
KOUNDINYA

AVADHANULA SOUMYA 
RAO

1668 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1680  ANIRUDDH SINGH NEGI VIJAY SINGH NEGI POOJA RAWAT

1669 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1681  MISHVIT KAUR MEHRA GAGAN KUMAR SAHIBJEET KAUR

1670 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1682  SAHARSH KATHURIA KARAN KATHURIA RAVEENA TANDON

1671 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1683  JAISHVI ARORA RAVI ARORA MANVI ARORA

1672 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1684  SIA JHAMB YOGESH KUMAR MANISHA DUA JHAMB

1673 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1685  ANANT PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
VINAY PRAKASH 
CHATURVEDI

PRIYANKA CHATURVEDI

1674 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1686  BHAVIKA ANAND AMOD KUMAR MISHRA SURMAIN KUMARI

1675 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1687  LIANNA SOLANKI SUNIL SOLANKI MONIKA SOLANKI

1676 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1688  ADVIK SINGH HIMANSHU KUMAR SINGH SWATI KUMARI

1677 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1689  DHRITI HANDA HIMANSHU HANDA ISHANI DUA

1678 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1690  ADVIKA NA SANTOSH

1679 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1691  DIKSHANT RAVI PRAKASH SUNITA

1680 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1692  NEHMAT KALRA KARAN KALRA ANMOL KALRA



S. No. RegistrationNo Student Name Father Name Mother Name 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA

PRE SCHOOL-1 ADMISSION PROCESS: 2026-2027

LIST OF REGISTERED APPLICANTS (Registration Number wise)

1681 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1693  RAMKRISHAN PARMESHWARVIJAY
VIDUSHI RANI 
KULSHRESTHA

1682 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1694  HAZEL CHRISTINA TIRKEY ROMEO LEONARD TIRKEY RENU ANITA TIRKEY

1683 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1695  YASHASWINI MISHRA PUNEET KUMAR MISHRA SNEHA JHA

1684 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1696  KARUNYA UPADHYAY RUPESH UPADHYAY PREETI SHARMA

1685 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1697  REYANSH MISHRA SANTAN KUMAR MISHRA KALYANI MISHRA

1686 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1698  VRISHANK SINGH RAJESH KUMAR ALPANA SINGH

1687 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1699  SHIVAAY KHANDELWAL MANISH KHANDELWAL NEHA KHANDELWAL

1688 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1700  NITARA KHANDELWAL AJEET KHANDELWAL KOMAL KHANDELWAL

1689 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1701  AVYUKT SINGH NAVIN KUMAR NEERAJ RAJNI KUMARI

1690 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1702  ANIRUDH SINGH RAVIKANT HIMANSHI

1691 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1703  KEESHA SACHIN SAURABH SHUBHI JINDAL

1692 DPSD/2627/PS-1/1704  VRISHANK GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA SNEHA

Please Note: In the case of those applicants who had filled more than one registration form, the registration bearing the higher 

Principal

Date: 09-01-2026

Please Note: In the case of those applicants who had filled more than one registration form, the registration bearing the higher 
number has been considered and the lower registration number has been deleted from the list, to ensure that there is only one 
application for each candidate.


